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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Beach            M2024         1/26       17:13       35:12    5:40       35:10
2     Matthew Brunken        M3539         1/83       17:23       36:03    5:49       36:03
3     Craig Halverson        M4549         1/65       17:22       36:13    5:50       36:11
4     Andrew Parr            M4044        1/107       18:01       36:49    5:56       36:48
5     Chris Casart           M2529         1/65       18:05       38:18    6:10       38:18
6     Jonathan Krings        M2529         2/65       18:59       38:43    6:14       38:43
7     Billy Petracek         M3539         2/83       18:35       38:49    6:15       38:48
8     Christian McCafferty   M2024         2/26       19:07       38:58    6:16       38:52
9     Gerald Kubiak          M5054         1/52       18:55       39:04    6:17       39:01
10    Scott Friend           M2529         3/65       18:19       39:10    6:18       39:07
11    Sam Thomsen            M3539         3/83       19:16       39:14    6:19       39:11
12    Sawyer Jager           M3034         1/72       18:51       40:05    6:27       40:04
13    Tyler Hanson           M0119          1/5       19:57       40:17    6:29       40:15
14    Jarred Russell         M2529         4/65       19:19       40:24    6:30       40:22
15    Matthew Person         M4549         2/65       19:47       40:41    6:32       40:36
16    Kaci Lickteig          F3539        1/127       19:56       40:56    6:35       40:51
17    Blake Ritter           M3539         4/83       19:59       41:22    6:39       41:18
18    Tate Grabher           M2024         3/26       20:27       41:38    6:42       41:33
19    Ryan Hatt              M4044        2/107       19:20       42:10    6:48       42:10
20    Andrew Hellbusch       M3539         5/83       21:02       42:40    6:51       42:33
21    Jarret Maynard         M2529         5/65       20:31       42:39    6:52       42:36
22    Stephen Mohring        M4549         3/65       21:15       42:44    6:52       42:38
23    Daniel Stang           M4549         4/65       20:21       42:41    6:52       42:39
24    Adam Kost              M3034         2/72       20:27       42:50    6:54       42:47
25    Don Thoms              M5559         1/33       20:52       43:20    6:58       43:15
26    Randi Cartier          F3034         1/91       21:26       43:31    7:00       43:27
27    John Conrad            M4549         5/65       21:02       43:42    7:00       43:28
28    Ian Tsukada            M2529         6/65       21:38       45:15    7:01       43:32
29    Nick Eardensohn        M3034         3/72       20:18       43:39    7:01       43:34
30    Kyle Weber             M3034         4/72       21:10       44:03    7:01       43:35
31    Adrienne Fonda         F3539        2/127       21:19       43:43    7:01       43:36
32    Travis Hurd            M2529         7/65       21:08       45:11    7:03       43:43
33    Daniel Fuhs            M3539         6/83       20:51       43:52    7:04       43:49
34    Jared Meyer            M4044        3/107       20:30       44:13    7:04       43:54
35    Ryker Starr            M2024         4/26       21:29       44:01    7:05       43:55
36    Ryan Holycross         M3539         7/83       21:37       44:06    7:05       44:01
37    Jake Havranek          M3034         5/72       20:23       44:16    7:07       44:12
38    Jordan Mueller         M3539         8/83       20:26       44:21    7:08       44:17
39    Claire Kallhoff        F2024         1/32       21:07       44:33    7:10       44:28
40    Tyler Honcik           M4044        4/107       20:55       44:38    7:11       44:33
41    Josh Hilkemann         M3539         9/83       21:18       44:43    7:11       44:36
42    Cody Seger             M4044        5/107       21:28       44:46    7:12       44:43
43    Danny Willis           M3034         6/72       21:21       45:02    7:12       44:44
44    Conrad Schelkopf       M2529         8/65       21:03       45:16    7:12       44:44
45    Momoko Hoyt            F3034         2/91       21:13       44:53    7:13       44:45
46    Jaron Bergstrom        M2024         5/26       21:44       44:57    7:13       44:50
47    Brett Ritter           M4044        6/107       21:36       44:59    7:14       44:54
48    Matt Rasmussen         M5054         2/52       21:18       45:10    7:16       45:07
49    Nathan Giles           M3034         7/72       21:17       45:19    7:16       45:08
50    Brad Schwaninger       M5054         3/52       21:54       45:32    7:17       45:10
51    Brian Kinkade          M4044        7/107       22:17       45:35    7:17       45:11
52    Nicole Behm            F3034         3/91       21:56       45:40    7:17       45:12
53    Scott Kuehler          M4549         6/65       22:41       45:50    7:18       45:21
54    Christopher Delano     M3539        10/83       21:27       45:29    7:19       45:25
55    Spencer Finley         M4044        8/107       21:45       45:33    7:19       45:25
56    Marcus Judah           M2529         9/65       21:58       45:50    7:19       45:26
57    Travis Forsman         M4044        9/107       21:57       45:43    7:20       45:31
58    Anthony Wickham        M4044       10/107       22:10       45:56    7:21       45:36
59    Brent Murphy           M4044       11/107       22:27       46:10    7:23       45:53
60    Scott Burns            M4044       12/107       22:19       46:13    7:24       45:54
61    Michael Grace          M4549         7/65       21:37       46:13    7:24       45:55
62    Jacob Romsa            M2529        10/65       22:03       46:07    7:24       45:58
63    Luke Schwaninger       M2024         6/26       22:24       46:28    7:26       46:08
64    Breanna Dudley         F2529         1/75       22:15       46:16    7:26       46:10
65    John Wang              M4044       13/107       22:34       46:29    7:27       46:14
66    John Pazzelli          M4044       14/107       22:48       46:38    7:27       46:16
67    Ian Bowers             M3034         8/72       23:10       46:31    7:28       46:22
68    Chris Steffens         M4044       15/107       21:59       46:42    7:28       46:22
69    Channing Reynolds      M3539        11/83       23:16       46:30    7:29       46:27
70    Micah Schmidt          M4044       16/107       22:02       46:40    7:30       46:33
71    Dan Walker             M4549         8/65       22:12       46:44    7:30       46:34
72    Nathan Heng            M3034         9/72       22:39       46:52    7:30       46:35
73    Aaron Christensen      M4044       17/107       22:51       47:21    7:31       46:38
74    Dennis Pope            M5054         4/52       23:25       47:15    7:31       46:42
75    Jami Pritschau         F3034         4/91       22:47       47:02    7:32       46:49
76    Thomas Ward            M2529        11/65       22:30       47:08    7:34       46:59
77    Caleb Preister         M2024         7/26       23:16       47:34    7:35       47:06
78    Victor Salazar         M2529        12/65       22:48       48:13    7:35       47:08
79    Nathan Stahl           M5054         5/52       22:13       47:12    7:36       47:09
80    Austin Schmidt         M3034        10/72       23:22       47:55    7:38       47:25
81    Bryce Bell             M3034        11/72       23:24       48:06    7:39       47:29
82    Lane Hegemann          M2529        13/65       22:34       47:48    7:40       47:34
83    William Eickmeier      M5559         2/33       22:56       49:07    7:41       47:41
84    Tyler Pooschke         M3034        12/72       23:43       47:55    7:41       47:45
85    Anna Jungck            F2529         2/75       23:36       48:10    7:43       47:52
86    Rebecca Erickson       F4044        1/110       23:37       47:56    7:43       47:52
87    Zachary Hamilton       M4549         9/65       22:39       48:00    7:43       47:55
88    Eric Springer          M3539        12/83       22:35       48:16    7:45       48:05
89    Melanie Johnson        F4044        2/110       23:11       48:30    7:45       48:05
90    Matt Will              M4549        10/65       23:42       48:18    7:45       48:07
91    Omar Garcia            M3539        13/83       23:20       48:50    7:46       48:16
92    Cody Nelsen            M3539        14/83       22:20       48:27    7:47       48:17
93    Trevor White           M3539        15/83       23:47       50:05    7:47       48:19
94    Jay Storz              M5559         3/33       23:12       48:23    7:47       48:19
95    Sean Scallon           M4044       18/107       23:15       51:06    7:47       48:20
96    Dan Fisher             M5054         6/52       22:54       49:14    7:48       48:27
97    Brian Bergt            M6569          1/6       23:17       48:43    7:48       48:27
98    Ryan Scoular           M3034        13/72       23:00       48:34    7:49       48:30
99    Will Hlas              M2529        14/65       24:06       49:38    7:49       48:32
100   Thomas Mann            M2024         8/26       23:44       49:15    7:51       48:44
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101   Alex Boerner           M2024         9/26       22:42       48:58    7:52       48:51
102   Clark Grell            M4044       19/107       23:40       49:30    7:53       48:53
103   Michael Perillo        M4044       20/107       23:36       49:39    7:53       48:54
104   Laura Neel             F4044        3/110       23:17       49:04    7:53       48:56
105   Michael Moravec        M5559         4/33       23:19       49:15    7:55       49:10
106   Martin Ertz            M4044       21/107       22:51       49:19    7:56       49:13
107   Justin Curtis          M4044       22/107       24:16       49:58    7:56       49:14
108   Brent Bober            M3539        16/83       24:07       50:27    7:57       49:19
109   Adam Thimmesch         M4549        11/65       25:07       50:35    7:57       49:19
110   Corey Girouex          M5559         5/33       23:28       49:40    7:58       49:26
111   Missy Garcia           F2529         3/75       24:36       49:39    7:58       49:27
112   Troy Law               M4044       23/107       24:54       50:23    7:59       49:34
113   Allison Woolcott       F3539        3/127       24:24       49:52    8:00       49:39
114   Kaylene Luebbe         F4044        4/110       23:56       50:12    8:01       49:45
115   Matt Vavra             M5559         6/33       25:05       50:52    8:01       49:47
116   Justin Dyson           M3034        14/72       24:10       50:39    8:02       49:54
117   Alexander Ryan         M4044       24/107       23:54       50:26    8:03       49:57
118   Kate Klein             F3539        4/127       24:04       50:13    8:03       50:00
119   Kyle Quandt            M2529        15/65       24:30       50:33    8:04       50:07
120   Dustin Ahrens          M2024        10/26       23:15       50:47    8:04       50:08
121   Jeff Sietstra          M4044       25/107       24:43       51:13    8:05       50:10
122   Tessa Holscher         F4044        5/110       24:38       50:41    8:05       50:10
123   Brent Holscher         M3539        17/83       24:35       50:41    8:05       50:10
124   Nick Esser             M3539        18/83       23:10       50:48    8:05       50:10
125   Audel Salazar          M3034        15/72       24:04       51:13    8:05       50:11
126   Jessica Meza           F3539        5/127       24:54       51:52    8:05       50:12
127   Jaxon Mayfield         M0119          2/5       24:39       51:37    8:05       50:13
128   Missy Bartels          F4044        6/110       23:10       50:33    8:06       50:15
129   Anthony Duren          M3034        16/72       24:49       52:12    8:06       50:16
130   Bob Garcia             M7099         1/11       23:21       50:30    8:06       50:18
131   Nate Meyer             M3539        19/83       24:32       51:18    8:07       50:22
132   Dylan Andersen         M2529        16/65       23:51       51:32    8:07       50:24
133   Jeff Herr              M5054         7/52       25:38       51:15    8:07       50:24
134   Baylor Price           M2529        17/65       22:25       50:57    8:08       50:32
135   Jeffrey Ealy           M4549        12/65       23:24       51:39    8:09       50:34
136   Joe Demaria            M5054         8/52       24:04       50:53    8:09       50:37
137   Ashton Ahrens          M2529        18/65       23:14       51:16    8:09       50:38
138   Victor Salerno         M2529        19/65       25:01       51:24    8:10       50:40
139   Zane Abler             M2024        11/26       22:39       50:55    8:11       50:47
140   Alan Haverkamp         M6064         1/23       24:08       51:29    8:11       50:47
141   Daniel Geschwender     M3034        17/72       24:04       51:25    8:12       50:53
142   Daniel Chartrand       M3539        20/83       24:45       52:06    8:13       51:02
143   Nate Barber            M4549        13/65       24:26       52:04    8:14       51:07
144   Kelbie Schnieder       F2024         2/32       24:37       51:43    8:15       51:12
145   Beth Hanson            F4549         1/58       24:45       51:47    8:15       51:13
146   Brett Becker           M3034        18/72       24:38       51:40    8:15       51:14
147   Benjamin Wademan       M3539        21/83       24:37       52:11    8:16       51:18
148   Kristina Proctor       F3539        6/127       24:27       52:09    8:16       51:22
149   Tiffany Engleman       F4549         2/58       24:45       51:40    8:17       51:25
150   Ron Sabatka            M5559         7/33       24:33       52:13    8:17       51:29
151   Robert Gans            M2529        20/65       23:33       51:33    8:18       51:33
152   Joe Haines             M4044       26/107       25:14       52:12    8:18       51:35
153   Rick Gilbert           M6064         2/23       24:38       52:02    8:19       51:36
154   Jamie Luben            F3034         5/91       24:38       52:00    8:19       51:39
155   Tyson Poskochil        M5054         9/52       25:23       52:51    8:20       51:41
156   Tony Kavan             M4549        14/65       24:36       51:55    8:20       51:42
157   Connor Sabatka         M2529        21/65       24:24       52:25    8:20       51:46
158   Jacob Seckman          M3539        22/83       25:16       53:06    8:20       51:46
159   Traci Cushing          F4044        7/110       25:09       52:08    8:21       51:53
160   Maddy Sladky           F2529         4/75       24:07       52:01    8:22       51:54
161   Shane Sandhoefner      M3539        23/83       24:29       52:34    8:22       51:56
162   Kevin Clymer           M4044       27/107       24:27       53:09    8:22       51:56
163   Alondra Payan          F2529         5/75       25:50       53:36    8:23       52:00
164   Nancy Flores           F2529         6/75       25:47       53:00    8:23       52:02
165   Josh Florea            M4549        15/65       23:55       52:22    8:23       52:02
166   Alexa Devetter         F0119          1/7       23:15       52:19    8:24       52:12
167   Aaron Traudt           M3539        24/83       24:06       52:35    8:25       52:16
168   Paul Dawson            M4549        16/65       25:19       52:50    8:25       52:16
169   Timothy Hemsath        M4549        17/65       23:35       52:41    8:25       52:16
170   Chris Jones            M3539        25/83       24:34       53:20    8:26       52:22
171   Adam Gottschalk        M2529        22/65       23:33       53:01    8:26       52:22
172   Blake Baker            M3034        19/72       25:03       53:38    8:26       52:23
173   Lisa Giles             F3034         6/91       25:34       52:59    8:26       52:24
174   Laura Quigley          F2529         7/75       25:08       53:21    8:27       52:28
175   Abril Orozco           F2529         8/75       25:51       53:35    8:27       52:29
176   Michael Valdez         M3539        26/83       24:18       52:47    8:27       52:31
177   Jessica Dahlgren       F5054         1/43       25:36       53:57    8:28       52:31
178   Matthew Van Hook       M4044       28/107       24:29       53:01    8:28       52:33
179   Tyler Siegert          M3539        27/83       23:03       52:52    8:28       52:35
180   Jacob Gillen           M2529        23/65       24:49       53:22    8:29       52:40
181   Jeff Schultz           M5054        10/52       24:48       53:27    8:30       52:48
182   Austin Holliday        M3034        20/72       26:00       53:28    8:30       52:48
183   Aaron Sailer           M3539        28/83       25:55       54:19    8:30       52:49
184   Emily Hellbusch        F3539        7/127       24:40       53:06    8:31       52:52
185   Chris North            M5054        11/52       25:32       53:34    8:31       52:53
186   Oleg Orlov             M4044       29/107       24:10       53:35    8:31       52:53
187   Jonah Heng             M3034        21/72       21:57       53:11    8:31       52:54
188   Michael Davis          M5559         8/33       25:13       53:42    8:32       52:57
189   Lindsey Tonniges       F4044        8/110       24:43       53:12    8:33       53:02
190   Ross Kathol            M2529        24/65       25:02       53:48    8:33       53:05
191   Kristin Fisher         F6064         1/23       25:35       53:55    8:33       53:06
192   Bob Fisher             M6064         3/23       25:35       53:56    8:33       53:07
193   Braylyn Lafferty       F0119          2/7       24:48       53:57    8:34       53:14
194   Bryce Johnson          M5559         9/33       24:41       53:39    8:35       53:16
195   Sarah Purcell          F4044        9/110       25:34       54:38    8:35       53:16
196   Andrew Weitz           M4549        18/65       25:31       53:56    8:35       53:16
197   Sam Stewart            M3034        22/72       24:29       53:46    8:35       53:20
198   Ethan Warrick          M2024        12/26       24:54       53:50    8:36       53:23
199   Samuel Brabec          M2529        25/65       26:33       54:57    8:36       53:24
200   Bryce Petersen         M2024        13/26       27:54       54:57    8:36       53:24

Generated March 24, 2026 at 9:46 AM 2/12



2025 Harvest Moon Hustle - 10K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Zach Fenton            M4044       30/107       25:30       54:57    8:36       53:25
202   Timothy Hill           M4549        19/65       26:35       55:03    8:36       53:26
203   Mitch Polacek          M4044       31/107       25:30       54:58    8:36       53:26
204   Beth Topp              F3539        8/127       24:38       53:36    8:37       53:27
205   Brandon Jacobson       M4549        20/65       26:48       55:04    8:37       53:29
206   Kurtis Harms           M4044       32/107       24:32       54:01    8:38       53:34
207   Jolyn Merry            F3539        9/127       25:46       54:02    8:38       53:39
208   Matt Olberding         M5054        12/52       25:33       54:03    8:39       53:41
209   Zachary Kavan          M4044       33/107       26:43       55:37    8:39       53:44
210   Sean Yahnke            M3539        29/83       26:15       54:28    8:39       53:45
211   Melissa Yahnke         F3539       10/127       26:15       54:28    8:40       53:46
212   Tatyana Orlov          F4044       10/110       25:31       54:37    8:40       53:46
213   Thomas Cohee           M4549        21/65       24:16       54:09    8:41       53:58
214   Alex Manning           M3539        30/83       24:21       54:27    8:42       54:01
215   Aidan Schieuer         M3034        23/72       24:04       54:32    8:42       54:01
216   Scott Persson          M4549        22/65       25:30       54:24    8:42       54:02
217   Patrick Murray         M3034        24/72       24:39       54:43    8:42       54:03
218   Jeannine Devetter      F4044       11/110       26:49       54:14    8:43       54:06
219   Steven Carlson         M3539        31/83       25:31       55:17    8:43       54:09
220   Kevin Walters          M4044       34/107       26:55       55:02    8:43       54:10
221   Jason Burrows          M3539        32/83       26:55       55:04    8:44       54:12
222   William Farewell       M6569          2/6       25:53       54:48    8:44       54:15
223   Andrew Jensen          M3034        25/72       24:39       54:43    8:45       54:17
224   Carmen Hesser          F4044       12/110       25:54       54:39    8:45       54:17
225   Gus Burnette           M3034        26/72       23:39       54:30    8:45       54:21
226   Kener Lovercheck       M2024        14/26       25:59       54:58    8:45       54:22
227   Eric Rausch            M3539        33/83       25:32       54:38    8:46       54:24
228   Ryan Curtis            M4044       35/107       27:01       55:10    8:46       54:24
229   Ashley Barent          F3539       11/127       25:49       55:03    8:46       54:25
230   Mike Fauss             M4549        23/65       26:46       55:47    8:46       54:26
231   Lucy Long              F2529         9/75       25:56       56:06    8:46       54:26
232   Sarah Lee              F3539       12/127       27:00       56:12    8:46       54:28
233   Michael Koehler        M3034        27/72       25:42       55:32    8:47       54:29
234   Samuel Evans           M4044       36/107       25:39       55:20    8:47       54:33
235   Todd Armstrong         M5559        10/33       25:10       54:51    8:47       54:34
236   Patrick McGuire        M3034        28/72       25:51       55:28    8:48       54:39
237   Casey Elsasser         M3034        29/72       26:45       56:59    8:49       54:47
238   Aaron Leupold          M4044       37/107       26:52       55:39    8:49       54:47
239   Danae Eitzmann         F3539       13/127       26:48       55:50    8:50       54:51
240   Tom Volk               M5559        11/33       25:34       55:14    8:50       54:53
241   Sarah Stahl            F4044       13/110       26:18       55:58    8:51       54:59
242   Jesse Attanasio        M3539        34/83       24:55       55:32    8:52       55:01
243   Jordan Pfingsten       F3034         7/91       27:07       56:29    8:52       55:03
244   Sarah Daehling         F3539       14/127       25:41       55:26    8:52       55:04
245   Jacey Andersen         F2529        10/75       27:31       56:12    8:52       55:05
246   Nathan Kimmel          M3034        30/72       26:14       55:55    8:52       55:05
247   Bri Jensen-Greco       F2529        11/75       24:52       55:22    8:53       55:08
248   Ean Luebbe             M2024        15/26       26:39       55:45    8:53       55:09
249   Daniel Drews           M3034        31/72       26:25       56:19    8:53       55:09
250   Jenna Rauert           F2024         3/32       26:40       55:45    8:53       55:10
251   Brianna Moline         F3034         8/91       26:33       55:57    8:53       55:10
252   Chip Daehling          M3539        35/83       26:15       57:06    8:54       55:13
253   Neil Sandhoefner       M3539        36/83       26:33       55:59    8:55       55:22
254   Craig Pleskac          M5559        12/33       26:21       56:25    8:55       55:23
255   Courtney Waltman       F4044       14/110       25:19       56:20    8:55       55:23
256   Denton Morris          M3539        37/83       26:15       58:47    8:55       55:23
257   Jeremy Jennings        M4044       38/107       26:04       56:15    8:55       55:25
258   Isaiah Rose            M2529        26/65       28:47       58:29    8:57       55:33
259   John Schreier          M3539        38/83       25:30       56:26    8:57       55:33
260   Emily Van Hook         F4044       15/110       27:19       56:38    8:57       55:34
261   Melissa Lee            F4044       16/110       27:06       56:59    8:58       55:43
262   Paul Hernandez         M5559        13/33       26:38       56:39    8:59       55:44
263   Hannah Harris          F2024         4/32       26:48       57:02    8:59       55:46
264   Laura Honcik           F4044       17/110       25:32       56:25    8:59       55:48
265   Adrienne Harris        F4044       18/110       26:49       57:04    8:59       55:48
266   David Keating          M3539        39/83       27:44       56:58    9:00       55:51
267   Tyrell Galloway        M3034        32/72       26:18       56:44    9:00       55:53
268   Joe Lileikis           M4549        24/65       25:49       56:51    9:00       55:53
269   Wil Martinez           M5054        13/52       25:46       57:11    9:00       55:53
270   Andrew Stout           M4044       39/107       26:26       56:16    9:00       55:54
271   Alana McCloskey        F3539       15/127       26:32     1:00:34    9:01       56:00
272   Matt Roth              M2529        27/65       27:25       57:25    9:01       56:00
273   Shea Perillo           F4044       19/110       27:21       56:47    9:01       56:01
274   Micah Yost             M4044       40/107       27:26       57:58    9:01       56:01
275   Kyle Madson            M3539        40/83       24:45       56:40    9:02       56:04
276   Rachel Ward Chartrand  F3539       16/127       27:06       57:11    9:02       56:07
277   Brett Mayo             M4044       41/107       24:58       56:38    9:02       56:08
278   Becca Steffen          F2529        12/75       26:19       57:25    9:03       56:14
279   Bob Ahrens             M5054        14/52       27:43       58:27    9:04       56:15
280   Deborah Kinney         F5559         1/21       27:03       57:05    9:05       56:27
281   Kao Chong              M5559        14/33       28:22       57:55    9:06       56:33
282   Bryan Adams            M3034        33/72       27:08       58:08    9:07       56:37
283   Rick Bevins            M5559        15/33       28:04       59:29    9:07       56:38
284   Clark Soderquist       M4549        25/65       26:59       57:34    9:08       56:40
285   Ella Hanson            F2024         5/32       27:24       57:42    9:08       56:40
286   Matt Baird             M4549        26/65       27:41       58:17    9:08       56:41
287   Kenneth Elms           M4044       42/107       26:45       58:06    9:09       56:47
288   Johary Andrianatoandro M4044       43/107       26:14       57:16    9:09       56:47
289   Tracy Wegner           F4549         3/58       26:47       57:30    9:09       56:49
290   Blake Anderson         M5054        15/52       27:31       57:46    9:10       56:53
291   Andrew Stem            M4044       44/107       26:16       58:01    9:10       56:55
292   Russ Sladky            M6064         4/23       26:23       57:40    9:10       56:55
293   Jennifer Braun         F3539       17/127       27:00       58:32    9:10       56:55
294   Jeffrey Baumhover      M3034        34/72       28:21       59:51    9:10       56:55
295   Mallory Wallesen       F3539       18/127       27:22       57:54    9:10       56:58
296   Dick James             M7099         2/11       27:58       57:22    9:11       56:58
297   Andrew Ashby           M3539        41/83       22:46       57:04    9:11       57:01
298   Catina Carnicle        F2024         6/32       26:48       57:47    9:11       57:01
299   Stephanie Norton       F3539       19/127       27:49       59:07    9:11       57:01
300   Anthony Dejoy          M3539        42/83       27:14       58:58    9:12       57:06
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301   Krista Siefker         F5054         2/43       26:33       57:54    9:12       57:10
302   James Boerner          M5054        16/52       28:07       58:50    9:13       57:13
303   Catherine Ferguson     F5054         3/43       27:05       57:39    9:14       57:20
304   Jim Vokal              M5559        16/33       27:25       58:01    9:14       57:20
305   Aftan Schlechte        F3539       20/127       27:15       59:07    9:14       57:21
306   Reyna Carbajal         F3539       21/127       27:34       58:17    9:14       57:22
307   Ted Kocher             M3034        35/72       25:59       58:02    9:15       57:26
308   Michael Vavra          M5054        17/52       28:29     1:00:18    9:15       57:27
309   Jennifer Mueller       F3539       22/127       26:37       58:38    9:15       57:29
310   Ben Tworek             M4044       45/107       27:36       59:01    9:16       57:31
311   Austin Verkamp         M2529        28/65       27:32       59:17    9:16       57:32
312   Meagan Walts           F3539       23/127       27:46       59:12    9:16       57:34
313   Jo Stephens            F6064         2/23       28:04       59:47    9:19       57:49
314   Taylor Prinz           F2529        13/75       28:18       59:25    9:21       58:00
315   Jackie Kinkade         F4044       20/110       27:38       59:40    9:21       58:02
316   Kristina Teeples       F4549         4/58       27:37       59:56    9:21       58:03
317   Matthew Stelzer        M4044       46/107       28:04     1:00:18    9:22       58:07
318   Matthew Carroll        M0119          3/5       28:19     1:00:43    9:22       58:07
319   Amy Osterholt          F5054         4/43       27:56       59:22    9:22       58:09
320   Mike Osterholt         M5054        18/52       27:56       59:22    9:22       58:09
321   Morgan Hrasky          F3539       24/127       28:24       59:51    9:23       58:13
322   Jason Keane            M4044       47/107       26:30       59:30    9:23       58:17
323   Renee Eardensohn       F6064         3/23       28:47     1:00:51    9:24       58:23
324   Anna Milos             F6064         4/23       28:27     1:00:48    9:25       58:26
325   Anna Beasley           F3034         9/91       28:39       59:43    9:25       58:26
326   Rachel Beasley         F3539       25/127       28:40       59:44    9:25       58:27
327   Amy Clark              F4549         5/58       29:02     1:00:50    9:25       58:29
328   Jenn Steliga           F4549         6/58       28:29       59:51    9:25       58:30
329   Ron Myers              M6064         5/23       29:00     1:00:11    9:26       58:32
330   Andrew Mitchell        M4044       48/107       26:46       59:57    9:26       58:32
331   Jason Fehlhafer        M5054        19/52       28:49     1:00:41    9:26       58:33
332   Kristi Poledna         F5559         2/21       27:33       59:19    9:26       58:35
333   Miki Gilbert           F6064         5/23       27:33       59:05    9:26       58:37
334   Michael Gearhart       M7099         3/11       29:27     1:01:16    9:28       58:45
335   Stephanie Van Ruler    F4044       21/110       27:41     1:00:34    9:28       58:45
336   Brooke Clements        F4044       22/110       27:43     1:00:04    9:28       58:46
337   Conner Petersen        M2024        16/26       27:57     1:00:21    9:28       58:49
338   Marcus Epp             M4549        27/65       25:50       59:42    9:28       58:49
339   Rob Carraher           M3539        43/83       28:30     1:01:22    9:29       58:51
340   Libby Sadd             F2529        14/75       27:00       59:25    9:29       58:52
341   Anna Jordan            F4044       23/110       28:00       59:31    9:29       58:55
342   Brock Hansen           M3539        44/83       28:14     1:00:39    9:29       58:55
343   Jesus Gonzalez-Aviles  M2529        29/65       27:33       59:31    9:29       58:56
344   Skylar Galloway        M3034        36/72       25:58       59:48    9:30       58:57
345   Dawn Claus             F6064         6/23       26:44       59:36    9:31       59:02
346   Taylor Morrison        F4044       24/110       28:51     1:01:07    9:31       59:03
347   Thom Martin            M4044       49/107       28:17     1:01:59    9:31       59:08
348   Daniel Baumann         M2529        30/65       26:31     1:00:13    9:33       59:18
349   Steven Sousek          M5559        17/33       27:47     1:00:11    9:33       59:18
350   Chandler Heida         M3539        45/83       28:17     1:00:21    9:33       59:19
351   Collin Yates           M3034        37/72       27:24     1:00:47    9:34       59:22
352   Kyle Davidson          M2024        17/26       29:37     1:01:48    9:34       59:25
353   Kelsey Wrightsman      F2529        15/75       28:50     1:01:40    9:34       59:25
354   Jonathan Holtmann      M3034        38/72       27:13     1:00:54    9:34       59:26
355   Zachary Davis          M3034        39/72       28:49     1:01:23    9:34       59:27
356   Robin Higley           F6569          1/5       27:54     1:00:56    9:35       59:28
357   Justine Truckenbrod    F3539       26/127       28:18     1:02:03    9:35       59:33
358   Josh Gonser            M2024        18/26       26:53     1:00:36    9:35       59:33
359   Hayden McVeigh         M3539        46/83       29:24     1:01:04    9:35       59:33
360   Indy Talken            F2529        16/75       28:04     1:00:58    9:36       59:35
361   Bryce Gerteisen        M3539        47/83       29:15     1:01:44    9:36       59:38
362   Tony Schommer          M4549        28/65       27:51     1:01:50    9:36       59:39
363   Jimmy Vollmer          M3539        48/83       30:22     1:02:55    9:37       59:40
364   Amber Squires          F2529        17/75       30:01     1:01:59    9:37       59:40
365   Morgan Buehler         F2529        18/75       29:35     1:01:27    9:37       59:44
366   Kyoko Sterns           F5054         5/43       28:20     1:01:55    9:38       59:50
367   Olya Savchenko         F3539       27/127       28:26     1:01:26    9:38       59:51
368   Dinka Husovic          F3539       28/127       28:02     1:01:06    9:39       59:55
369   Jennifer Coon          F4044       25/110       29:32     1:03:34    9:39       59:57
370   Amanda English         F4044       26/110       29:39     1:01:19    9:39       59:57
371   Steve Oberdin          M5054        20/52       29:39     1:01:22    9:40     1:00:01
372   Megan Kerns            F2529        19/75       28:55     1:01:56    9:41     1:00:09
373   Jay Boyll              M4549        29/65       28:55     1:02:56    9:41     1:00:09
374   Josh Goedken           M4549        30/65       28:04     1:00:53    9:42     1:00:12
375   Donovan Troshynski     M2529        31/65       27:07     1:00:42    9:43     1:00:18
376   Chandler Schelkopf     M2529        32/65       27:25     1:01:48    9:43     1:00:20
377   Robert Baldi           M4044       50/107       27:33     1:02:14    9:43     1:00:22
378   John Delong            M5559        18/33       29:45     1:03:18    9:44     1:00:26
379   Becca Albrecht         F4044       27/110       30:21     1:04:27    9:44     1:00:27
380   Alexandra Gill         F2529        20/75       28:46     1:01:52    9:45     1:00:33
381   Tom Hempel             M5559        19/33       27:30     1:02:29    9:45     1:00:33
382   Casey Velinsky         M5054        21/52       28:02     1:02:05    9:45     1:00:35
383   Yelena Brichka         F5054         6/43       28:30     1:01:35    9:46     1:00:36
384   Jenny Blazek           F3034        10/91       29:10     1:02:20    9:46     1:00:37
385   Paul Blazek            M3539        49/83       29:10     1:02:20    9:46     1:00:37
386   Molly Brost            F4549         7/58       29:01     1:02:25    9:46     1:00:39
387   Dennis Kottwitz        M6569          3/6       28:47     1:02:13    9:46     1:00:40
388   Breanna Henning        F3539       29/127       28:44     1:02:45    9:46     1:00:41
389   Brett Davis            M4044       51/107       29:45     1:03:45    9:46     1:00:41
390   Jeremy Kaliff          F5054         7/43       27:11     1:02:16    9:47     1:00:42
391   Heather Wagner         F4044       28/110       28:58     1:01:41    9:47     1:00:42
392   Arnie Cerny            M6569          4/6       28:27     1:03:41    9:47     1:00:42
393   Katie Jones            F3034        11/91       29:14     1:03:21    9:47     1:00:43
394   Paul Fulmer            M4549        31/65       28:59     1:03:32    9:47     1:00:46
395   Trevor Martin          M4044       52/107       29:23     1:02:16    9:47     1:00:46
396   Maguire Korby          F2024         7/32       27:28     1:02:09    9:48     1:00:50
397   Nancy Asselin          F6064         7/23       28:01     1:01:49    9:48     1:00:52
398   Laura Whitaker         F4549         8/58       29:22     1:02:27    9:48     1:00:53
399   Zach Duden             M3034        40/72       27:44     1:02:03    9:49     1:00:54
400   Lauren Fehr            F2529        21/75       29:03     1:02:21    9:49     1:00:56
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401   Matt Wood              M4044       53/107       35:03     1:04:19    9:50     1:01:01
402   Sean Alumbaugh         M2529        33/65       28:24     1:04:07    9:50     1:01:03
403   Amie Dirkschneider     F3539       30/127       29:39     1:03:22    9:50     1:01:04
404   Vincent Costanzo       M5559        20/33       28:48     1:01:22    9:50     1:01:05
405   Brian Anders           M4549        32/65       27:19     1:01:22    9:51     1:01:07
406   Amanda Amato           F4549         9/58       29:09     1:03:10    9:51     1:01:07
407   Dakota Anstey          M3034        41/72       30:00     1:05:25    9:51     1:01:12
408   Emmett Gutz            M2024        19/26       28:07     1:02:31    9:52     1:01:13
409   Hope Kaser             F4044       29/110       30:09     1:04:02    9:52     1:01:14
410   Donelle Thomas         F6064         8/23       29:03     1:02:16    9:53     1:01:20
411   Shelby Brown           F3034        12/91       30:18     1:04:33    9:53     1:01:20
412   Melissa Kosch          F4044       30/110       29:03     1:02:17    9:53     1:01:21
413   Ashley Sams            F3034        13/91       29:04     1:03:39    9:53     1:01:23
414   Nicole Klingensmith    F4044       31/110       29:46     1:03:48    9:53     1:01:25
415   Doug Barlow            M6064         6/23       29:35     1:03:54    9:54     1:01:26
416   Amelia Cooney          F3539       31/127       30:34     1:04:57    9:55     1:01:32
417   Ariel Chesson          F3034        14/91       29:21     1:02:37    9:55     1:01:32
418   Joshua Roussan         M3539        50/83       28:38     1:02:58    9:55     1:01:36
419   Krystal Kukla          F3539       32/127       29:42     1:03:28    9:56     1:01:38
420   Jessica Brittan        F3034        15/91       31:34     1:06:23    9:56     1:01:38
421   Kaitlin Kreifels       F3034        16/91       29:22     1:02:26    9:56     1:01:38
422   Olivia Swanson         F2024         8/32       29:48     1:05:50    9:56     1:01:39
423   Aya Karouni            F3034        17/91       29:38     1:04:06    9:57     1:01:45
424   Thais Jardim           F2529        22/75       29:38     1:04:06    9:57     1:01:45
425   April Eyberg           F4549        10/58       30:33     1:05:14    9:57     1:01:48
426   Brian Shreves          M3539        51/83       29:29     1:03:41    9:58     1:01:50
427   Andrew Meyer           M4044       54/107       29:21     1:06:43    9:58     1:01:51
428   Patrick Poledna        M6064         7/23       29:40     1:02:38    9:58     1:01:53
429   Lexus Church           F2024         9/32       29:19     1:03:14    9:59     1:01:58
430   Brandon Olson          M3539        52/83       28:11     1:03:12    9:59     1:02:00
431   Wade Anderson          M5559        21/33       29:21     1:03:51   10:00     1:02:04
432   Jerry Mitchell         M5054        22/52       28:27     1:03:06   10:00     1:02:05
433   Richard Provaznik      M5054        23/52       28:21     1:03:44   10:00     1:02:06
434   Kaitlyn Giles          F3034        18/91       30:15     1:03:24   10:00     1:02:09
435   Cortney Mahony         F4549        11/58       28:32     1:02:54   10:01     1:02:13
436   Lauren Cradit          F3539       33/127       29:22     1:03:48   10:01     1:02:15
437   Madeline Jones-Ryan    F3539       34/127       29:49     1:03:43   10:01     1:02:15
438   Mason Cradit           M3539        53/83       29:21     1:03:48   10:02     1:02:15
439   Sydney Gard            F3034        19/91       29:16     1:04:25   10:02     1:02:15
440   Angela Bolanos         F4549        12/58       29:43     1:05:22   10:02     1:02:18
441   Liz Snyder             F4549        13/58       31:25     1:04:44   10:03     1:02:23
442   Sarah Wall             F4044       32/110       30:37     1:06:48   10:04     1:02:33
443   Pat Philippi           F4044       33/110       30:36     1:06:48   10:04     1:02:33
444   Emily Beasley          F3539       35/127       31:10     1:03:51   10:04     1:02:33
445   Chris Tomcak           M5559        22/33       29:59     1:04:26   10:05     1:02:39
446   Megan Geiger           F3034        20/91       31:28     1:06:12   10:05     1:02:40
447   Hannah Holst           F3034        21/91       31:29     1:06:12   10:06     1:02:40
448   Lukasz Kula            M3034        42/72       33:54     1:07:47   10:06     1:02:43
449   Jaclyn Arens           F2529        23/75       30:17     1:04:17   10:06     1:02:44
450   Carlos Ortega          M2024        20/26       28:18     1:03:52   10:06     1:02:44
451   Lauren Ermer           F2529        24/75       30:51     1:05:37   10:06     1:02:44
452   Amber Fader            F4549        14/58       29:23     1:04:43   10:07     1:02:51
453   Kari Analco            F3539       36/127       30:48     1:05:49   10:08     1:02:55
454   Brandon Jimenez        M3034        43/72       30:41     1:06:33   10:09     1:02:59
455   Morgan Miller          F4044       34/110       30:15     1:06:44   10:09     1:03:02
456   Sarah Sjoberg          F3539       37/127       28:04     1:04:22   10:09     1:03:04
457   Mandy Van Schouwen     F3539       38/127       29:59     1:04:54   10:10     1:03:05
458   Amanda Stevenson       F4044       35/110       28:32     1:04:04   10:10     1:03:06
459   Andrew Seaman          M3539        54/83       30:36     1:05:40   10:10     1:03:07
460   Catherine Nixon        F4549        15/58       29:22     1:04:54   10:11     1:03:13
461   Jessica Stednitz       F3034        22/91       31:08     1:09:36   10:11     1:03:13
462   Katie Griffen          F3034        23/91       32:17     1:07:57   10:11     1:03:14
463   Joshua Erker           M4549        33/65       28:44     1:05:32   10:11     1:03:14
464   Dominic Johns          M2529        34/65       29:28     1:05:13   10:11     1:03:17
465   Dustin Johns           M3539        55/83       29:25     1:05:13   10:12     1:03:17
466   Jamie Simonsen         F4044       36/110       29:22     1:04:48   10:12     1:03:19
467   Lucas Simonsen         M4044       55/107       29:15     1:04:49   10:12     1:03:19
468   Courtney Michels       F4044       37/110       29:41     1:04:56   10:12     1:03:20
469   Joel Michels           M4549        34/65       29:40     1:04:58   10:12     1:03:22
470   Morgan Duren           F3034        24/91       30:32     1:05:22   10:13     1:03:26
471   Sean Stanek            M4549        35/65       31:43     1:06:11   10:13     1:03:26
472   Dan Eckles             M4044       56/107       29:55     1:05:21   10:13     1:03:29
473   Lindsey Dejoy          F3539       39/127       30:12     1:05:20   10:13     1:03:30
474   Erica Holcomb          F3034        25/91       29:21     1:04:51   10:14     1:03:31
475   Josh Rushing           M4044       57/107       28:25     1:05:13   10:14     1:03:31
476   Andrew Journey         M3034        44/72       29:51     1:06:22   10:14     1:03:33
477   Adler Prough           M2529        35/65       28:34     1:05:05   10:14     1:03:34
478   Amanda Merfeld         F2529        25/75       33:02     1:08:17   10:15     1:03:39
479   Emily Eggar            F2024        10/32       31:29     1:06:31   10:15     1:03:40
480   Barry Morris           M6064         8/23       31:03     1:07:05   10:15     1:03:41
481   Shawn Toovey           M4044       58/107       29:02     1:05:30   10:16     1:03:43
482   Sarah Yost             F3539       40/127       30:27     1:05:50   10:16     1:03:44
483   Brooke Lawrence        F3539       41/127       30:08     1:04:14   10:16     1:03:44
484   Briana Pagles          F3539       42/127       30:09     1:04:14   10:16     1:03:44
485   Jen Sullivan           F4044       38/110       30:21     1:06:01   10:16     1:03:48
486   Zack Rasmussen         M3539        56/83       30:25     1:07:53   10:16     1:03:48
487   Mindy Blodgett         F3539       43/127       29:36     1:06:02   10:17     1:03:49
488   Neff Mejia             M2529        36/65       30:33     1:05:17   10:17     1:03:50
489   Kristina Wake          F3539       44/127       30:28     1:05:54   10:17     1:03:52
490   Wynn Lafferty          M4044       59/107       30:01     1:05:31   10:17     1:03:54
491   Andrew Unterseher      M4044       60/107       31:05     1:06:42   10:18     1:03:57
492   Luis Barajas           M2529        37/65       29:35     1:06:11   10:18     1:03:57
493   Kristin Price          F3539       45/127       31:48     1:08:06   10:19     1:04:06
494   Nichelle Harrington    F3034        26/91       31:16     1:07:15   10:21     1:04:18
495   Shannon Geis           F3539       46/127       31:16     1:07:15   10:21     1:04:18
496   Shayla Mandl           F2529        26/75       32:02     1:06:59   10:22     1:04:20
497   Paige Thelen           F2529        27/75       32:03     1:06:59   10:22     1:04:20
498   Stacy Lawson           F5054         8/43       31:19     1:06:46   10:22     1:04:20
499   Eileen Hebets          F5054         9/43       30:52     1:07:12   10:22     1:04:21
500   Mark Matulka           M6064         9/23       30:38     1:07:28   10:22     1:04:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Ryan Kolarik           M4044       61/107       29:08     1:06:57   10:22     1:04:24
502   Jamie Kolarik          F4044       39/110       29:07     1:06:57   10:22     1:04:24
503   Seth Sturch            M3034        45/72       29:13     1:05:14   10:23     1:04:26
504   Blayke Pillen          F3034        27/91       30:46     1:08:17   10:23     1:04:27
505   John Opheim            M6064        10/23       29:17     1:06:38   10:23     1:04:27
506   Tiffany Law            F3539       47/127       31:11     1:06:55   10:23     1:04:30
507   James Jolly            M4044       62/107       30:02     1:06:21   10:23     1:04:31
508   Edwin Tubanovic        M2529        38/65       29:53     1:09:26   10:24     1:04:34
509   Emma Romsa             F2529        28/75       29:10     1:05:42   10:24     1:04:35
510   Joseph Romsa           M2529        39/65       29:10     1:05:42   10:24     1:04:35
511   Caytlin Anstey         F3034        28/91       31:18     1:08:51   10:25     1:04:38
512   Tai Pleasant           M3034        46/72       29:35     1:06:35   10:25     1:04:38
513   Ian Edelmaier          M4044       63/107       31:10     1:07:32   10:25     1:04:41
514   Cooper Bolton          M2024        21/26       32:35     1:07:53   10:25     1:04:43
515   Jo McAleer             F5054        10/43       30:59     1:07:24   10:25     1:04:44
516   Rocio Calderon         F4044       40/110       29:58     1:07:02   10:26     1:04:49
517   Owen Killham           M4549        36/65       30:21     1:06:20   10:28     1:04:57
518   Ciera Wilkinson        F2529        29/75       30:50     1:06:55   10:28     1:04:58
519   Olivia Garcia          F3034        29/91       30:33     1:06:39   10:29     1:05:03
520   Aleisha Thomas         F3034        30/91       30:08     1:07:36   10:29     1:05:06
521   Mindy Ohnoutka         F5054        11/43       31:37     1:08:23   10:29     1:05:07
522   Gabe Bonacci           M2024        22/26       33:52     1:08:31   10:29     1:05:08
523   Lana Clapper           F4549        16/58       31:10     1:08:22   10:29     1:05:09
524   Rob Ostdiek            M5054        24/52       31:10     1:08:22   10:30     1:05:09
525   Xak Black              M4044       64/107       31:00     1:06:57   10:30     1:05:09
526   Layla Cepeda           F2529        30/75       29:23     1:06:38   10:30     1:05:11
527   Nga Tran               F5054        12/43       31:56     1:08:46   10:30     1:05:14
528   Jordan Edwards         M3539        57/83       30:37     1:07:05   10:30     1:05:14
529   Kenzie Garrison        F2024        11/32       32:26     1:07:32   10:31     1:05:16
530   Cynthia Augustine      F4044       41/110       31:31     1:07:19   10:31     1:05:16
531   Cassie Farritor        F2024        12/32       32:26     1:07:32   10:31     1:05:16
532   Kyle Brown             M3539        58/83       31:35     1:08:30   10:31     1:05:18
533   Shannon Palacio        F3034        31/91       30:35     1:07:39   10:31     1:05:20
534   Katie Van Balen        F3034        32/91       31:55     1:09:02   10:31     1:05:21
535   Abby Jacobson          F3539       48/127       31:02     1:06:58   10:32     1:05:24
536   Karsyn Broders         F2024        13/32       30:36     1:06:29   10:32     1:05:27
537   Doug Thompson          M5054        25/52       32:46     1:09:18   10:33     1:05:28
538   Megan Burtle           F4044       42/110       32:22     1:08:31   10:33     1:05:28
539   Rebecca Unterseher     F4044       43/110       31:05     1:08:15   10:33     1:05:28
540   Dustin Blaser          M4549        37/65       31:06     1:08:21   10:34     1:05:34
541   Sara Streedbeck        F3539       49/127       29:49     1:07:00   10:34     1:05:37
542   Kristi Evans           F4044       44/110       32:10     1:07:36   10:35     1:05:41
543   Jessica King           F3539       50/127       32:13     1:10:29   10:35     1:05:43
544   Alfredo Lang           M3539        59/83       29:03     1:07:39   10:35     1:05:45
545   Mason Smalley          M2529        40/65       30:50     1:08:05   10:36     1:05:47
546   Jody Peterson          F5559         3/21       30:35     1:08:27   10:36     1:05:49
547   Michelle Glow          F3539       51/127       32:22     1:06:51   10:36     1:05:52
548   Ian Burns              M3034        47/72       29:14     1:06:01   10:37     1:05:55
549   Ross Ricenbaw          M4549        38/65       33:53     1:10:25   10:37     1:05:56
550   Lindy Andersen         F4549        17/58       32:07     1:09:31   10:38     1:06:01
551   Chad Miller            M3539        60/83       32:06     1:07:43   10:38     1:06:01
552   Jenny Fisher           F4549        18/58       32:23     1:09:00   10:38     1:06:01
553   Morgan Mathis          M6064        11/23       31:11     1:07:57   10:38     1:06:01
554   Sarah Easterday        F4044       45/110       31:36     1:08:06   10:38     1:06:03
555   Ryan Zulkoski          M3539        61/83       29:49     1:07:57   10:38     1:06:05
556   Tasuku Haruta          M4044       65/107       29:12     1:07:00   10:39     1:06:06
557   Lauren Schmidt         F3539       52/127       32:46     1:10:02   10:39     1:06:09
558   Eric Albenesius        M4549        39/65       31:35     1:09:54   10:39     1:06:09
559   Scott Meinke           M5054        26/52       30:18     1:09:18   10:39     1:06:10
560   Hannah McCright        F3034        33/91       31:53     1:09:26   10:40     1:06:14
561   James Hassebrook       M4044       66/107       29:00     1:08:01   10:40     1:06:16
562   Mary Swift             F2529        31/75       30:29     1:08:33   10:41     1:06:20
563   Zoe Feilner            F2529        32/75       31:13     1:09:41   10:41     1:06:23
564   Dillon Savard          M4549        40/65       31:48     1:10:17   10:42     1:06:24
565   Abby McDonald          F3034        34/91       32:48     1:09:58   10:43     1:06:36
566   Cory Grieb             M2529        41/65       30:54     1:08:59   10:44     1:06:36
567   Christian Ajtum        M2529        42/65       31:50     1:09:12   10:44     1:06:36
568   Antony Severson        M4549        41/65       31:34     1:07:50   10:44     1:06:37
569   Gregory Thomas         M2529        43/65       31:24     1:09:57   10:44     1:06:40
570   Jenny Briseno          F4549        19/58       32:50     1:08:50   10:44     1:06:40
571   Brandon Hansen         M4549        42/65       31:26     1:09:22   10:44     1:06:41
572   Lindsay Bartlett       F3539       53/127       32:04     1:09:09   10:45     1:06:45
573   Steven Howser          M4044       67/107       30:44     1:11:19   10:46     1:06:54
574   Anya Edwards           F3539       54/127       30:12     1:08:44   10:46     1:06:55
575   Joshua Schwarten       M4549        43/65       33:01     1:09:45   10:47     1:06:57
576   Jim Richard            M4044       68/107       30:55     1:08:59   10:49     1:07:13
577   Emma Martinez          F2529        33/75       31:54     1:10:12   10:50     1:07:13
578   Kate Lheureux          F4044       46/110       31:58     1:09:47   10:50     1:07:15
579   Donna Bernhardt        F6064         9/23       32:03     1:09:16   10:50     1:07:16
580   Megan Berry Barlow     F5559         4/21       31:57     1:09:59   10:52     1:07:31
581   Scott Dannelly         M3034        48/72       31:34     1:10:19   10:53     1:07:35
582   Wendy Coalson          F5054        13/43       33:05     1:12:38   10:53     1:07:36
583   Haley Macklem          F2024        14/32       32:45     1:10:08   10:54     1:07:40
584   Lukas Broz             M3034        49/72       31:53     1:10:48   10:55     1:07:49
585   Kristen Abueg          F4044       47/110       33:04     1:12:51   10:55     1:07:49
586   Ryan Starmer           M4044       69/107       31:37     1:11:46   10:56     1:07:51
587   Thad Huenemann         M4044       70/107       31:38     1:11:46   10:56     1:07:51
588   Andrew Ochsner         M4549        44/65       34:01     1:12:14   10:56     1:07:55
589   Ben McGill             M3539        62/83       33:21     1:12:12   10:57     1:07:57
590   Lynn McCollough        F3539       55/127       32:02     1:09:48   10:57     1:07:59
591   Pam Sampson            F4044       48/110       30:47     1:09:14   10:57     1:08:00
592   Anthony Buxter         M4044       71/107       31:12     1:12:51   10:57     1:08:01
593   Brian Zimmer           M4044       72/107       33:06     1:12:06   10:58     1:08:04
594   Kaleb Mayfield         M3539        63/83       31:38     1:09:31   10:58     1:08:07
595   Sara Stoltenberg       F3539       56/127       31:17     1:10:00   11:00     1:08:17
596   Laura Jacobsen         F5054        14/43       30:09     1:10:25   11:00     1:08:19
597   David Franzen          M5054        27/52       32:42     1:11:26   11:00     1:08:20
598   Stephen Jensen         M4044       73/107       31:04     1:10:00   11:01     1:08:26
599   Larry Dietrich         M7099         4/11       32:29     1:10:54   11:01     1:08:26
600   John Buchkoski         M3539        64/83       30:33     1:11:11   11:01     1:08:27
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601   Alexis Lipson          F3034        35/91       30:45     1:09:18   11:02     1:08:29
602   Carson Leiting         F3034        36/91       31:44     1:11:14   11:02     1:08:31
603   Kyle Keener            M3539        65/83       31:23     1:10:45   11:02     1:08:31
604   Hans Espiritu          M2529        44/65       31:33     1:10:47   11:02     1:08:33
605   Meagan Barger          F3034        37/91       33:57     1:12:50   11:02     1:08:33
606   Kay Clark              F3539       57/127       32:00     1:09:06   11:03     1:08:39
607   Cindy Gasper           F6064        10/23       32:48     1:10:41   11:03     1:08:39
608   Sarah Trice            F4044       49/110       25:59     1:10:42   11:04     1:08:41
609   Dylan Heesacker        M2529        45/65       29:49     1:10:42   11:04     1:08:41
610   Brock Minert           M4044       74/107       33:00     1:12:16   11:04     1:08:41
611   Keith Kollasch         M5054        28/52       29:29     1:10:43   11:04     1:08:46
612   Mary Bremer            F2529        34/75       31:57     1:12:20   11:05     1:08:48
613   Rebecca Cook           F3034        38/91       33:05     1:13:32   11:05     1:08:49
614   Ted Scott              M5559        23/33       33:40     1:13:29   11:05     1:08:50
615   Estefani Jacobo        F3034        39/91       32:16     1:12:23   11:06     1:08:57
616   Elizabeth Madson       F3539       58/127       27:56     1:10:41   11:07     1:09:02
617   Kendra Gomez           F4044       50/110       31:42     1:11:21   11:08     1:09:08
618   Gail Dishman           F4044       51/110       30:56     1:10:24   11:08     1:09:11
619   Michael Tejeda         M4044       75/107       34:50     1:10:57   11:09     1:09:16
620   Alyson Goedken         F4549        20/58       33:18     1:12:26   11:09     1:09:16
621   Shannon Hansen         M5054        29/52       31:23     1:12:00   11:10     1:09:18
622   Chris Gossin           F5054        15/43       33:35     1:12:12   11:10     1:09:18
623   Brittney Hoffmann      F3034        40/91       33:38     1:11:20   11:10     1:09:22
624   Stephanie Ritter       F3539       59/127       31:02     1:10:35   11:11     1:09:25
625   Sue Laubert            F3034        41/91       32:02     1:11:02   11:11     1:09:26
626   Will Hansen            M4549        45/65       29:54     1:11:16   11:11     1:09:26
627   Heidi Buettner         F0119          3/7       31:18     1:10:47   11:11     1:09:26
628   Stephanie Hansen       F4044       52/110       29:54     1:11:16   11:11     1:09:26
629   Brian Svoboda          M4044       76/107       31:57     1:11:50   11:11     1:09:28
630   Patti Schnieder        F6064        11/23       33:11     1:13:02   11:11     1:09:29
631   Michaela Schwarten     F4549        21/58       32:39     1:12:18   11:11     1:09:29
632   William Weaver         M5054        30/52       32:24     1:13:07   11:12     1:09:31
633   Tiffany Parsons        F4044       53/110       32:35     1:12:56   11:12     1:09:31
634   Justin Parsons         M4044       77/107       32:36     1:12:56   11:12     1:09:31
635   Kyle-Lynn Neujahr      F3034        42/91       33:35     1:13:25   11:12     1:09:33
636   Jon Carlson            M5054        31/52       33:53     1:14:29   11:12     1:09:35
637   Jessica Fountain       F2529        35/75       33:10     1:12:55   11:12     1:09:36
638   Kirsten Hendrixson     F4044       54/110       32:44     1:13:02   11:13     1:09:36
639   Jared Pittman          M4044       78/107       31:44     1:12:04   11:13     1:09:37
640   Amanda Wolken          F3539       60/127       32:27     1:13:09   11:13     1:09:38
641   Nicole Ripke           F3034        43/91       31:33     1:12:32   11:14     1:09:48
642   Carl Wisehart          M5054        32/52       31:43     1:11:59   11:15     1:09:50
643   Lindsay Hartman        F4549        22/58       31:43     1:11:59   11:15     1:09:50
644   Samantha Schreier      F3539       61/127       32:27     1:12:49   11:15     1:09:50
645   Ashley Beeken          F3539       62/127       32:48     1:11:54   11:15     1:09:52
646   Raymond Turner         M2529        46/65       32:33     1:14:56   11:15     1:09:53
647   Kaitlyn Pokorney       F2024        15/32       32:51     1:10:54   11:16     1:10:00
648   Sarah Bornemeier       M3539        66/83       33:23     1:12:14   11:16     1:10:00
649   Tyler Zinsmaster       M2529        47/65       30:51     1:12:20   11:17     1:10:01
650   Kevin Van Nostrand     M7099         5/11       33:14     1:15:17   11:17     1:10:03
651   Noah Hampl             M2529        48/65       33:48     1:14:38   11:17     1:10:05
652   Craig Adler            M4549        46/65       32:21     1:13:50   11:17     1:10:07
653   Jason Larson           M4549        47/65       33:28     1:14:24   11:18     1:10:07
654   Stephanie Bertagnoli   F3539       63/127       33:20     1:12:15   11:18     1:10:09
655   Derek Trutna           M4549        48/65       32:42     1:13:16   11:18     1:10:10
656   Ben Svehla             M2529        49/65       33:34     1:14:12   11:18     1:10:10
657   Daniel Hannig          M3034        50/72       33:40     1:14:55   11:19     1:10:17
658   Sarah Hannig           F3034        44/91       33:41     1:14:55   11:19     1:10:17
659   Alesha Hintz           F4044       55/110       32:12     1:12:47   11:19     1:10:18
660   David Westfall         M4549        49/65       31:56     1:12:47   11:19     1:10:18
661   Mary Murphy            F2529        36/75       32:44     1:13:54   11:19     1:10:18
662   Troy Uhlir             M5559        24/33       32:02     1:13:46   11:20     1:10:24
663   Jessie Meinke          F5054        16/43       33:13     1:13:32   11:20     1:10:24
664   Hailey Teller          F2024        16/32       31:46     1:14:02   11:21     1:10:26
665   Tommy Jelinek          M4549        50/65       31:51     1:13:07   11:21     1:10:29
666   Kristi Wetzel          F5054        17/43       33:13     1:13:36   11:21     1:10:31
667   James Fox              M4044       79/107       35:43     1:15:23   11:22     1:10:36
668   Elise Kasparek         F0119          4/7       33:15     1:11:55   11:23     1:10:43
669   Daniel Kasparek        M5054        33/52       33:16     1:11:57   11:24     1:10:45
670   Matt Nockels           M4549        51/65       31:50     1:12:55   11:25     1:10:51
671   Joy Mann               F7099          1/5       32:40     1:12:14   11:25     1:10:51
672   Chris Roemig           M5054        34/52       30:59     1:12:04   11:25     1:10:52
673   Barbie Steele          F4044       56/110       33:21     1:13:36   11:26     1:10:58
674   Julie Howe             F4549        23/58       32:11     1:13:49   11:26     1:10:59
675   Betsy Baumhover        F4044       57/110       33:49     1:14:46   11:26     1:11:00
676   Justin Kaldahl         M3539        67/83       31:40     1:12:19   11:26     1:11:02
677   Matthew Buhlmann       M3539        68/83       32:44     1:13:43   11:26     1:11:02
678   Sally Fox              F4044       58/110       35:43     1:15:52   11:27     1:11:04
679   Amy Sabatka            F4044       59/110       34:25     1:15:55   11:28     1:11:11
680   Hugh Anderson          M2529        50/65       33:40     1:14:07   11:28     1:11:11
681   Shelly Anderson        F5559         5/21       33:41     1:14:08   11:28     1:11:12
682   Niki Henkel            F5054        18/43       33:51     1:14:12   11:28     1:11:13
683   Anais Wickham          F4044       60/110       35:08     1:14:39   11:29     1:11:16
684   Juan Jimenez           M5559        25/33       32:17     1:14:52   11:29     1:11:17
685   Nichole Wisnieski      F3034        45/91       31:48     1:13:51   11:30     1:11:22
686   Sarah Rosenau          F4549        24/58       33:28     1:13:04   11:30     1:11:23
687   Megan Wiedel           F4044       61/110       32:55     1:13:57   11:30     1:11:24
688   Julie Masek            F5054        19/43       33:31     1:15:50   11:31     1:11:29
689   Lauren Lorence         F3539       64/127       35:16     1:15:48   11:31     1:11:29
690   Norman Anderson        M7099         6/11       33:35     1:15:51   11:31     1:11:30
691   Megan McMorran         F3034        46/91       33:33     1:14:04   11:31     1:11:34
692   Braden Fountain        M2529        51/65       33:05     1:14:55   11:32     1:11:35
693   Nicole Sorensen        F3034        47/91       32:51     1:14:16   11:32     1:11:36
694   Scott Sorensen         M3539        69/83       32:51     1:14:16   11:32     1:11:36
695   Cara Stirts            F4549        25/58       33:34     1:14:49   11:32     1:11:37
696   William Johnson        M6064        12/23       34:25     1:15:39   11:32     1:11:37
697   Katie Khan             F3034        48/91       31:53     1:14:10   11:32     1:11:38
698   Alejandro Diaz         M3034        51/72       33:10     1:14:12   11:33     1:11:42
699   Dara Peters            F4549        26/58       32:19     1:14:28   11:33     1:11:42
700   Jose Hernandez         M3034        52/72       32:40     1:15:29   11:33     1:11:43
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701   Amanda Roesener        F3034        49/91       35:39     1:16:13   11:33     1:11:43
702   Joe Norton             M3034        53/72       33:54     1:16:03   11:33     1:11:43
703   April Toovey           F0119          5/7       35:38     1:14:59   11:34     1:11:47
705   Christopher Giles      M3034        54/72       30:59     1:13:08   11:34     1:11:53
706   Matthew Nolde          M4044       80/107       31:57     1:13:49   11:36     1:12:02
707   Ryan Versaw            M4044       81/107       33:07     1:15:47   11:36     1:12:03
708   Ellen Duke             F3034        50/91       35:17     1:14:28   11:36     1:12:04
709   Mike Murphy            M7099         7/11       34:17     1:14:34   11:37     1:12:09
710   Ashdonn Nolte          M3034        55/72       32:57     1:15:46   11:37     1:12:09
711   Mikayla Fasen          F3539       65/127       34:20     1:14:27   11:40     1:12:24
712   Rachel Hinrichs        F2529        37/75       33:08     1:15:43   11:40     1:12:25
713   Nick Pischel           M4549        53/65       32:10     1:13:41   11:40     1:12:27
714   Amy Johnson            F3539       66/127       34:53     1:17:09   11:40     1:12:28
715   Nicole Seier           F4044       62/110       34:26     1:17:28   11:40     1:12:30
716   Derick Gansebom        M3034        56/72       33:48     1:16:06   11:41     1:12:33
717   McKenzie Merritt       F2529        38/75       33:48     1:16:07   11:41     1:12:34
718   Kati Miller            F4044       63/110       33:57     1:16:20   11:41     1:12:35
719   Eric Anderson          M3034        57/72       33:57     1:15:33   11:42     1:12:37
720   Leanne Ball            F3034        51/91       34:15     1:14:54   11:42     1:12:38
721   Raeann Anderson        F2529        39/75       33:59     1:15:34   11:42     1:12:39
722   Knut Haasch            M6064        13/23       30:54     1:14:03   11:42     1:12:40
723   Alan Davis             M2529        52/65       33:59     1:16:15   11:42     1:12:40
724   Brandon Wingett        M3539        70/83       33:43     1:16:24   11:43     1:12:46
725   Laura Corbin           F5054        20/43       33:58     1:16:19   11:43     1:12:46
726   Ross Blackledge        M4549        54/65       35:21     1:17:26   11:43     1:12:47
727   Anna Escamilla         F3034        52/91       34:07     1:16:47   11:44     1:12:49
728   Johnny Blankenship     M5054        35/52       33:33     1:15:29   11:44     1:12:51
729   Jenice Bergstrom       F5054        21/43       34:21     1:16:51   11:44     1:12:53
730   Kimberly Palensky      F3034        53/91       33:55     1:14:41   11:44     1:12:53
731   Dalan Brown            M3539        71/83       32:43     1:15:06   11:46     1:13:02
732   William Stott          M6064        14/23       34:21     1:15:30   11:46     1:13:03
733   Emily Sarai Ordonez    F2529        40/75       33:58     1:14:34   11:46     1:13:07
734   Katie Uhlenhake        F3539       67/127       35:39     1:17:31   11:47     1:13:08
735   Allie Coates           F3034        54/91       34:54     1:17:04   11:47     1:13:08
736   Chelsea Buck           F3539       68/127       35:39     1:17:32   11:47     1:13:08
737   Diana Molina           F3539       69/127       35:04     1:17:44   11:47     1:13:13
738   Tonya Blaser           F4549        27/58       34:38     1:16:01   11:47     1:13:13
739   Cyndi Elyea            F6064        12/23       35:03     1:15:54   11:48     1:13:14
740   Jonathan Fritz         M4549        55/65       35:23     1:17:26   11:48     1:13:18
741   Nick Wagner            M3539        72/83       34:10     1:17:42   11:48     1:13:20
742   Jessi Farris           F3539       70/127       34:17     1:16:43   11:49     1:13:22
743   Patty Richert          F5054        22/43       35:06     1:17:16   11:49     1:13:25
744   Jim Dillon             M6064        15/23       35:08     1:17:17   11:50     1:13:27
745   Dillon Richert         M2024        23/26       35:07     1:17:17   11:50     1:13:27
746   Claire Markham         F3539       71/127       33:36     1:17:36   11:50     1:13:29
747   Megan Petersen         F4044       64/110       35:24     1:17:37   11:50     1:13:30
748   Lora Sypal             F5054        23/43       35:24     1:17:37   11:50     1:13:30
749   Sara Baird             F4549        28/58       35:28     1:15:07   11:50     1:13:31
751   Kristin Kliewer        F3539       72/127       34:06     1:17:02   11:51     1:13:34
752   Ryan Kliewer           M4044       82/107       33:05     1:17:03   11:51     1:13:34
753   Jack Nelson            M2529        53/65       35:33     1:17:00   11:51     1:13:38
754   Melanie Nielsen        F4549        29/58       35:34     1:16:59   11:51     1:13:38
755   Sydney Ball            F2529        41/75       33:59     1:17:25   11:53     1:13:50
756   Carie Meyers           F4549        30/58       35:40     1:18:48   11:54     1:13:53
757   Tammie Burns           F6064        13/23       34:22     1:16:00   11:54     1:13:55
758   Daniel Duerre          M4549        56/65       35:32     1:17:03   11:55     1:13:58
759   Nikki Hudson           F2529        42/75       33:56     1:16:41   11:55     1:13:58
760   Nicole Mowry           F3034        55/91       35:08     1:17:24   11:55     1:13:58
761   Conner Rocole          M4044       83/107       33:53     1:17:27   11:55     1:14:00
762   Elisabeth Weatherly    F2024        17/32       34:13     1:17:28   11:55     1:14:00
763   Carolynn Pohlmann      F3034        56/91       34:26     1:17:47   11:55     1:14:00
764   Hannah Lutz            F2529        43/75       35:55     1:18:13   11:55     1:14:00
765   Sarah Parsons          F3034        57/91       35:54     1:18:13   11:55     1:14:01
766   Mia Sharpnack          F2529        44/75       34:53     1:18:08   11:57     1:14:13
767   Adam Schneider         M2529        54/65       34:54     1:18:08   11:57     1:14:13
768   Joshua Passler         M3539        73/83       34:48     1:18:27   11:57     1:14:13
769   Bailey Maly            F2024        18/32       34:43     1:16:08   11:58     1:14:16
770   Allyson Maly           F5559         7/21       34:44     1:16:08   11:58     1:14:16
771   Ron Lee                M5054        36/52       34:05     1:18:35   11:58     1:14:16
772   Amanda Wilcox          F4549        31/58       35:57     1:17:26   11:58     1:14:21
773   Jeremy Fisher          M4549        57/65       35:35     1:17:33   12:00     1:14:33
774   Jaylyn Armstrong       F3034        58/91       31:31     1:17:29   12:01     1:14:40
775   Dave Fosbinder         M5054        37/52       36:25     1:17:49   12:01     1:14:40
776   Tim Gormally           M6569          5/6       35:16     1:19:11   12:02     1:14:46
777   Deb Porath             F5559         8/21       35:03     1:18:05   12:03     1:14:48
778   Katie Roth             F2529        45/75       33:33     1:17:06   12:03     1:14:48
779   Dominique Maca         F3034        59/91       33:33     1:17:05   12:03     1:14:48
780   Natalie Englebretson   F3034        60/91       34:40     1:19:23   12:04     1:14:56
781   Katy Seamann           F4044       65/110       34:28     1:16:36   12:04     1:14:56
782   Joshua Englebretson    M4044       84/107       34:36     1:19:23   12:04     1:14:56
783   Matthew Howe           M5054        38/52       32:50     1:19:31   12:04     1:14:57
784   Emily Ethington        F5054        24/43       36:31     1:18:01   12:04     1:14:59
785   Colleen Sherman        F2529        46/75       36:31     1:19:26   12:05     1:15:01
786   Jaime Wegner           F4044       66/110       36:47     1:19:40   12:06     1:15:07
787   Nikki Lorensen         F4549        32/58       36:47     1:19:42   12:06     1:15:09
788   Shane Leon             M4044       85/107       35:45     1:17:46   12:06     1:15:09
789   Scott Mertz            M4044       86/107       35:26     1:19:01   12:06     1:15:10
790   Brian Hough            M5054        39/52       33:25     1:17:03   12:06     1:15:11
791   Mary Agraz             F3034        61/91       35:36     1:18:58   12:06     1:15:12
792   Katie Cords            F4549        33/58       34:32     1:18:46   12:07     1:15:13
793   Ben Lodema             M2529        55/65       34:04     1:20:10   12:07     1:15:14
794   Claire Hill            F3034        62/91       39:15     1:20:00   12:07     1:15:15
795   Takijah Loguda         F3539       73/127       35:13     1:18:15   12:08     1:15:20
796   Ashley Brown           F2024        19/32       36:51     1:19:26   12:08     1:15:22
797   Sara McArdle           F4044       67/110       35:00     1:16:34   12:09     1:15:25
798   Kyle Wegener           M3034        58/72       35:07     1:18:36   12:09     1:15:26
799   Alexandria Wegener     F3034        63/91       35:08     1:18:37   12:09     1:15:26
800   Mary Sinclair          F6064        14/23       35:49     1:18:59   12:09     1:15:26
801   Jazmine Dubray Le      F2529        47/75       36:57     1:19:34   12:09     1:15:29
802   Tom Walsh              M6064        16/23       33:34     1:18:24   12:09     1:15:29
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803   Tammy Burke            F5559         9/21       33:37     1:18:24   12:09     1:15:30
804   Starla Tejeda          F4044       68/110       35:02     1:17:14   12:10     1:15:34
805   David Le               M2529        56/65       35:43     1:19:51   12:12     1:15:45
806   Mandy Wood             F3539       74/127       35:03     1:19:04   12:12     1:15:45
807   Jessica Brazda         F4044       69/110       35:49     1:17:45   12:14     1:16:01
808   Scott Brester          M4549        58/65       37:19     1:20:44   12:15     1:16:03
809   Emily Rakowsky         F3539       75/127       36:12     1:19:24   12:15     1:16:04
810   John Baker             M4549        59/65       36:06     1:20:35   12:15     1:16:06
811   Wally Wright           M5054        40/52       36:06     1:20:35   12:15     1:16:06
812   David Black            M5559        26/33       35:25     1:18:29   12:15     1:16:06
813   Stephanie Dewild       F4044       70/110       36:50     1:20:08   12:16     1:16:09
814   Sara Haas              F3539       76/127       37:14     1:19:42   12:16     1:16:09
815   Darcy Dawson           F4044       71/110       34:23     1:17:46   12:18     1:16:24
816   Libby Burrows          F4549        34/58       37:08     1:20:48   12:18     1:16:25
817   Katie Anderson         F3034        64/91       34:32     1:20:28   12:19     1:16:28
818   Jenna Koperski-Bohn    F4044       72/110       38:06     1:19:51   12:19     1:16:30
819   Jennie Schultz         F4549        35/58       36:17     1:17:11   12:19     1:16:30
820   Kailey North           F2024        20/32       35:51     1:20:41   12:19     1:16:30
821   Brittany Lindhorst     F4044       73/110       36:16     1:20:47   12:20     1:16:33
822   Melissa Fuchs          F4044       74/110       34:56     1:19:41   12:21     1:16:41
823   Rita Urban             F5054        25/43       36:26     1:19:24   12:21     1:16:41
824   Brenna Rucker          F2529        48/75       35:39     1:21:11   12:21     1:16:41
825   Tony Burtle            M4044       87/107       37:22     1:21:39   12:21     1:16:43
826   Brianna Quiroz         F4044       75/110       40:12     1:21:23   12:21     1:16:45
827   Alexis Zgud            F4044       76/110       40:13     1:21:24   12:22     1:16:46
828   Jessica Heidebrecht    F3539       77/127       35:24     1:18:46   12:22     1:16:46
829   Robert Hastings        M4044       88/107       35:33     1:18:46   12:22     1:16:47
830   Bonita Sharif          F4549        36/58       35:22     1:18:54   12:22     1:16:47
831   Gavin Kennedy          M0119          4/5       32:10     1:17:29   12:23     1:16:55
832   Danielle Coffelt       F4044       77/110       34:51     1:22:10   12:23     1:16:55
833   John Neal              M6064        17/23       36:44     1:21:47   12:23     1:16:56
834   Ann Neal               F6064        15/23       36:41     1:21:47   12:23     1:16:56
835   Colton Wells           M2529        57/65       35:47     1:22:08   12:24     1:16:58
836   Edward Tritsch         M3034        59/72       35:00     1:22:14   12:25     1:17:09
837   Jason Koch             M5054        41/52       35:55     1:19:30   12:25     1:17:09
838   Danae Garfield         F4044       78/110       36:23     1:19:17   12:25     1:17:09
839   Bethany Hinrichs       F3034        65/91       35:13     1:19:42   12:26     1:17:11
840   Jt Hudson              M2529        58/65       34:33     1:19:55   12:26     1:17:12
841   Brenda Steinhauser     F5559        10/21       35:44     1:19:42   12:26     1:17:12
842   Edward Salazar         M3034        60/72       37:01     1:20:56   12:27     1:17:16
843   Kathryn Shehan         F2529        49/75       36:13     1:21:00   12:27     1:17:20
844   Jennifer Schroeder     F3539       78/127       37:40     1:21:45   12:27     1:17:20
845   Carol Widhalm          F5054        26/43       35:35     1:18:55   12:28     1:17:24
846   Cheyenne Grove         F3034        66/91       35:25     1:21:27   12:28     1:17:25
847   Lauren Parks           F4044       79/110       35:53     1:22:13   12:28     1:17:27
848   Madeline O'Kane        F2529        50/75       37:31     1:20:56   12:28     1:17:28
849   Liz Schreiber          F2529        51/75       36:54     1:20:22   12:29     1:17:34
850   Trisha Simonsen        F3539       79/127       36:50     1:22:42   12:30     1:17:40
851   Kaitlyn Bierhaus       F2529        52/75       36:14     1:21:21   12:30     1:17:40
852   Allie Beardsley        F4044       80/110       36:42     1:22:34   12:30     1:17:41
853   Scott Evelanh          M5054        42/52       36:41     1:21:03   12:31     1:17:44
854   Mark Riley             M5559        27/33       34:54     1:20:38   12:31     1:17:46
855   Jen Hale               F4549        37/58       35:20     1:20:59   12:32     1:17:50
856   Levi Hagen             M2529        59/65       35:29     1:21:39   12:34     1:18:01
857   Jasmine Terrazas       F2024        21/32       34:31     1:19:46   12:34     1:18:01
858   Michelle Menendez      F2024        22/32       34:33     1:19:46   12:34     1:18:02
859   Rachel Venter          F3539       80/127       37:11     1:22:12   12:35     1:18:07
860   Christine Foy          F4044       81/110       36:06     1:22:37   12:35     1:18:09
861   Marianne Toovey        F4044       82/110       38:43     1:22:54   12:36     1:18:18
862   Mandy Rupiper          F3034        67/91       36:12     1:22:47   12:37     1:18:21
863   Julie Feilner          F6569          2/5       36:36     1:23:06   12:38     1:18:27
864   Jada Dole              F3034        68/91       38:08     1:21:38   12:38     1:18:28
865   Danae Hyde             F3034        69/91       38:08     1:21:38   12:38     1:18:28
866   Sarah Snow             F4044       83/110       36:55     1:22:25   12:38     1:18:28
867   Jessica Turner         F4044       84/110       36:56     1:22:24   12:38     1:18:28
868   Kayla Hanson           F3034        70/91       38:30     1:22:32   12:38     1:18:29
869   Laura Tworek           F4044       85/110       35:56     1:21:10   12:39     1:18:34
870   Michelle Bozell        F4044       86/110       36:19     1:20:23   12:40     1:18:41
871   Forest Ory             M0119          5/5       36:56     1:22:57   12:40     1:18:41
872   David Ory              M4549        60/65       36:56     1:22:59   12:40     1:18:42
873   Katie Renken           F2529        53/75       36:54     1:22:56   12:43     1:18:59
874   Anders Flashnick       M3034        61/72       36:54     1:22:57   12:43     1:19:00
875   Douglas Carroll        M4044       89/107       37:02     1:21:51   12:46     1:19:14
876   Kimberly Smith         F3539       81/127       37:11     1:22:55   12:46     1:19:15
877   Brandon Smith          M3539        74/83       37:12     1:22:57   12:46     1:19:16
878   Brian Nielsen          M4549        61/65       37:39     1:22:20   12:46     1:19:18
879   Katiana Fischer        F2529        54/75       37:45     1:22:33   12:46     1:19:18
880   Julia Quigley          F3034        71/91       37:44     1:22:33   12:46     1:19:18
881   Abbie Perry            F2529        55/75       37:46     1:22:33   12:46     1:19:19
882   McKenna Machal         F3034        72/91       36:38     1:22:39   12:47     1:19:21
883   Aaron Rothenberger     M4044       90/107       36:22     1:20:16   12:48     1:19:27
884   Lexi Nelson            F2529        56/75       35:40     1:22:53   12:48     1:19:30
885   Dan Pokorney           M5559        28/33       37:04     1:20:26   12:48     1:19:31
886   Jordyn Hilger          F3539       82/127       37:17     1:21:11   12:48     1:19:32
887   Brinn Hollenbeck       F2529        57/75       38:46     1:23:45   12:49     1:19:35
888   Austin Anderson        M3034        62/72       38:46     1:23:46   12:49     1:19:36
889   Austin Kenner          M2024        24/26       35:53     1:23:58   12:51     1:19:47
890   Ashley Sabatka         F4044       87/110       37:11     1:24:56   12:51     1:19:51
891   Kristen Svehla         F2529        58/75       37:36     1:23:54   12:52     1:19:52
892   Jo Horner              F5054        27/43       36:40     1:22:20   12:54     1:20:05
893   Kate Gotsdiner         F3539       83/127       40:50     1:24:47   12:54     1:20:06
894   Julie Schiltz          F4044       88/110       37:31     1:23:56   12:55     1:20:12
895   Jerry Alumbaugh        M5054        43/52       39:06     1:24:12   12:55     1:20:16
896   Justin Ronne           M3034        63/72       36:24     1:24:31   12:58     1:20:30
897   Heather Showers        F3034        73/91       37:06     1:25:03   12:58     1:20:32
898   Ryan Seamann           M4044       91/107       38:08     1:22:20   13:00     1:20:42
899   Jessah Linden          F2024        23/32       36:02     1:23:21   13:00     1:20:47
900   Abigail Costanzo       F2024        24/32       37:13     1:21:11   13:02     1:20:54
901   Jim Worden             M6064        18/23       36:13     1:25:51   13:02     1:20:55
902   Megan Clabaugh         F3539       84/127       39:30     1:23:00   13:02     1:20:57
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903   Heidi Bartsch          F2529        59/75       37:22     1:22:54   13:02     1:20:59
904   Anna Orlov             F2529        60/75       37:22     1:22:54   13:02     1:21:00
905   Heather Dejong         F3034        74/91       36:28     1:22:54   13:02     1:21:00
906   Amber Lefeber          F4044       89/110       39:30     1:23:05   13:03     1:21:02
907   Jacquelene Cota        F5054        28/43       37:47     1:21:48   13:05     1:21:14
908   Kara Merchant          F4549        38/58       37:02     1:23:26   13:05     1:21:15
909   Taylor Graves          F3034        75/91       40:43     1:26:06   13:06     1:21:22
910   Max Kaeter             M3539        75/83       36:35     1:24:05   13:06     1:21:23
911   Kyle Ketcham           M3539        76/83       36:34     1:24:04   13:06     1:21:23
912   Jordan Graham          M3034        64/72       37:35     1:25:52   13:07     1:21:28
913   Melissa Radke          F4044       90/110       39:18     1:24:44   13:08     1:21:31
914   Tammie Kruszczak       F5559        11/21       39:16     1:24:14   13:08     1:21:36
915   Bre Plugge             F3034        76/91       38:23     1:25:35   13:08     1:21:37
916   Cory Plugge            M2529        60/65       38:22     1:25:35   13:09     1:21:37
917   Jill Oltman            F4549        39/58       37:19     1:24:48   13:09     1:21:41
918   Rachelle Sprague       F3539       85/127       37:57     1:25:36   13:09     1:21:41
919   Chris Fisher           F5054        29/43       37:28     1:24:45   13:09     1:21:43
920   Kandace Adams          F5559        12/21       37:40     1:23:50   13:10     1:21:47
921   Jessica Kenyon         F3539       86/127       38:33     1:26:14   13:11     1:21:52
922   Karla Sanchez          F4044       91/110       39:50     1:26:38   13:11     1:21:54
923   Mike Murphy            M7099         8/11       36:41     1:24:20   13:11     1:21:55
924   Brian Day              M5559        29/33       38:38     1:25:29   13:12     1:22:02
925   Mollie Petersen        F2024        25/32       39:37     1:27:06   13:13     1:22:02
926   Brooke Fencl           F3539       87/127       37:41     1:25:49   13:15     1:22:16
927   Leah Shaw              F4044       92/110       39:56     1:26:44   13:17     1:22:27
928   Wendy O'Flaherty       F4549        40/58       39:57     1:26:45   13:17     1:22:27
929   Meghan Albenesius      F4549        41/58       38:41     1:26:17   13:17     1:22:31
930   Kassandra Cattano      F3034        77/91       38:54     1:27:09   13:18     1:22:35
931   Meredith Jolly         F4549        42/58       41:20     1:27:36   13:18     1:22:36
932   Mark Ahmann            M4044       92/107       37:58     1:26:49   13:18     1:22:38
933   Jake Whitaker          M4044       93/107       37:35     1:25:49   13:19     1:22:41
934   Christine Boone        F3539       88/127       39:43     1:25:11   13:19     1:22:43
935   Matt Mulder            M3034        65/72       33:06     1:25:21   13:20     1:22:46
936   Rebecka Schafer        F6064        16/23       38:24     1:24:16   13:20     1:22:48
937   Mat Jones              M3539        77/83       38:48     1:27:11   13:21     1:22:55
938   Claudia Brunner        F5559        13/21       38:40     1:27:25   13:21     1:22:56
939   Eric Wickizer          M5054        44/52       39:37     1:28:35   13:22     1:22:58
940   Samantha Adland        F3539       89/127       39:28     1:26:48   13:23     1:23:05
941   Skye Rezac             F3034        78/91       38:50     1:27:44   13:24     1:23:11
942   Lindsey Sabatka        F3034        79/91       38:50     1:27:44   13:24     1:23:12
943   Nathan Weintz          M3034        66/72       40:17     1:27:42   13:25     1:23:20
944   Ethan Stohs            M3034        67/72       39:59     1:27:04   13:26     1:23:25
945   Dillan Ronne           M2529        61/65       37:37     1:27:28   13:26     1:23:26
946   Angela Larson          F3539       90/127       39:41     1:27:55   13:26     1:23:28
947   Lindsay Taylor         F4044       93/110       39:29     1:26:02   13:27     1:23:30
948   Emyli Rivera           F0119          6/7       39:09     1:25:36   13:27     1:23:33
949   Jamie Burns            F4549        43/58       42:29     1:27:07   13:28     1:23:39
950   Elizabeth Soukup       F4549        44/58       40:35     1:28:47   13:29     1:23:46
951   Amy Frankforter        F5054        30/43       40:04     1:25:58   13:29     1:23:47
952   Shawn Kaser            M5054        45/52       37:31     1:29:20   13:32     1:24:05
953   Scott Ristow           M4044       94/107       37:35     1:28:30   13:33     1:24:07
954   Bill Straube           M5559        30/33       40:43     1:28:56   13:33     1:24:12
955   Julia Evers            F4044       94/110       38:08     1:28:21   13:33     1:24:12
956   Amanda Poppens         F3034        80/91       40:02     1:28:55   13:34     1:24:14
957   Dale McDaniel          M5559        31/33       39:25     1:28:29   13:34     1:24:16
958   Cait Dorsey            F2024        26/32       40:44     1:28:50   13:35     1:24:19
959   Alexandra Neel         F2529        61/75       40:45     1:28:50   13:35     1:24:19
960   Lindsay Catron         M4044       95/107       37:50     1:26:39   13:35     1:24:19
961   Trent Burbage          M3034        68/72       37:52     1:26:40   13:35     1:24:20
962   Renate Alumbaugh       F5559        14/21       38:01     1:28:23   13:36     1:24:27
963   Abigail Atteberry      F3034        81/91       39:09     1:26:54   13:38     1:24:39
964   Kathleen McCon         F6064        17/23       40:42     1:29:21   13:39     1:24:46
965   Mark Glosser           M6064        19/23       38:58     1:29:45   13:39     1:24:47
966   Sherri Juracek         F6064        18/23       44:24     1:29:40   13:41     1:24:57
967   Jillian Wollenburg     F3539       91/127       40:48     1:29:34   13:41     1:24:59
968   Emily Heater           F3539       92/127       40:47     1:29:34   13:41     1:24:59
969   Andrew Simonsen        M3539        78/83       36:56     1:28:16   13:41     1:25:01
970   Tyler Nixon            M4549        62/65       39:09     1:27:40   13:42     1:25:03
971   Ashley Foral           F4044       95/110       39:27     1:27:42   13:43     1:25:10
972   Dave Reid              M4044       96/107       41:49     1:30:32   13:46     1:25:29
973   Marie Guffey           F3539       93/127       42:22     1:29:36   13:46     1:25:33
974   Alexander Meza         M3034        69/72       39:58     1:28:31   13:48     1:25:43
975   Sarah Martin           F3034        82/91       39:09     1:29:21   13:48     1:25:44
976   Joe Lofshult           M6064        20/23       40:52     1:28:43   13:51     1:26:00
977   Megan Huenemann        F4044       96/110       37:57     1:30:00   13:51     1:26:02
978   Paige Sloop            F2529        62/75       40:46     1:30:31   13:54     1:26:22
979   Tessa Gerdes           F3539       94/127       40:46     1:30:31   13:54     1:26:22
980   Cristina Torres        F3034        83/91       39:12     1:30:12   13:56     1:26:29
981   Natalie Erker          F3539       95/127       39:27     1:31:02   13:56     1:26:33
982   Michael Schommer       M4549        63/65       40:27     1:29:37   13:57     1:26:35
983   Madi Hlebichuk         F2529        63/75       40:07     1:31:40   13:57     1:26:37
984   Amanda Koch            F4044       97/110       42:04     1:30:45   13:57     1:26:38
985   Ashley Hosak           F3539       96/127       39:03     1:28:45   13:57     1:26:41
986   Tom Reilly             M4044       97/107       39:54     1:30:48   14:00     1:26:58
987   Mark Uhlir             M2529        62/65       43:54     1:30:25   14:01     1:27:03
988   Sarah Kottwitz         F2529        64/75       39:10     1:28:37   14:01     1:27:06
989   Rosenda Pech           F3539       97/127       40:36     1:28:52   14:01     1:27:06
990   Chris Swolensky        M3539        79/83       39:50     1:29:18   14:02     1:27:08
991   Nikki Smith            F4549        45/58       40:00     1:32:05   14:02     1:27:08
992   Breea Fossey           F3539       98/127       39:55     1:30:30   14:02     1:27:08
993   Dana Thomas            F6064        19/23       40:37     1:31:09   14:02     1:27:08
994   Rose Matulka           F6064        20/23       41:54     1:30:25   14:03     1:27:19
995   Dustin McDonald        M4044       98/107       39:57     1:29:30   14:04     1:27:24
996   Kimberly Baker         F4044       98/110       41:10     1:29:16   14:05     1:27:27
997   Jennifer Maddocks      F3539       99/127       40:51     1:32:17   14:06     1:27:36
998   Heather Kneifl         F4044       99/110       39:29     1:30:10   14:07     1:27:38
999   Molly Durham           F2529        65/75       39:30     1:30:11   14:07     1:27:38
1000  Kelly Urban            M6064        21/23       40:32     1:30:30   14:08     1:27:46
1001  Annie Lodema           F2529        66/75       39:49     1:32:42   14:08     1:27:46
1002  Kadiy Thomas           F3539      100/127       40:40     1:31:52   14:09     1:27:52
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1003  Cassie Czaplewski      F3539      101/127       40:38     1:32:12   14:09     1:27:53
1004  Chris Dietze           M4044       99/107       38:16     1:31:54   14:09     1:27:56
1005  Karen Campbell         F4549        46/58       42:58     1:32:10   14:11     1:28:07
1006  Leejae Campbell        M4549        64/65       42:58     1:32:11   14:11     1:28:07
1007  Grace Burton           F3034        84/91       43:02     1:30:42   14:13     1:28:18
1008  Heidi Grieb            F3539      102/127       40:42     1:32:49   14:14     1:28:24
1009  John Martin            M6064        22/23       41:53     1:33:44   14:15     1:28:29
1010  Jillian Volnek         F3539      103/127       41:32     1:32:23   14:16     1:28:35
1011  Christopher Volnek     M4044      100/107       41:32     1:32:23   14:16     1:28:36
1012  Jason Relford          M3539        80/83       41:25     1:33:44   14:18     1:28:46
1013  Jeremy Williams        M5054        46/52       44:06     1:32:22   14:18     1:28:46
1014  Kc Frohman             F3034        85/91       42:21     1:34:15   14:21     1:29:05
1015  Ryan Drees             M4044      101/107       41:44     1:31:50   14:21     1:29:09
1016  Karly Nothhorn         F2024        27/32       41:16     1:32:48   14:22     1:29:16
1017  Chelsea Swolensky      F3539      104/127       42:19     1:31:24   14:22     1:29:16
1018  Jake Bergdolt          M3034        70/72       41:41     1:32:46   14:24     1:29:28
1019  Nick Essink            M2529        63/65       44:25     1:33:35   14:24     1:29:28
1020  Peter Jardee           M4044      102/107       39:41     1:32:06   14:24     1:29:29
1021  Lisa Gilpin            F4549        47/58       42:50     1:32:37   14:25     1:29:31
1022  Jade Anderson          F3034        86/91       43:39     1:34:17   14:28     1:29:50
1023  Heather Amsbaugh       F4549        48/58       44:16     1:34:17   14:28     1:29:54
1024  Mollie Staples         F2024        28/32       42:15     1:34:46   14:29     1:29:57
1025  Paige Jennings         F2024        29/32       42:41     1:34:34   14:29     1:29:57
1026  Lindsay Seidel         F4044      100/110       41:25     1:35:08   14:29     1:29:59
1027  Ann Brandt             F5559        15/21       42:44     1:33:54   14:29     1:29:59
1028  Damon Rath             M4044      103/107       41:48     1:34:58   14:30     1:30:01
1029  Colin Sandall          M4044      104/107       40:33     1:34:50   14:30     1:30:01
1030  Shay Rouhi             F2024        30/32       42:41     1:34:38   14:30     1:30:02
1031  Julie Timm             F3539      105/127       42:21     1:32:55   14:30     1:30:03
1032  Kristin Keebler        F4549        49/58       42:08     1:33:27   14:31     1:30:11
1033  Sophia Keebler         F0119          7/7       42:12     1:33:27   14:31     1:30:11
1034  Anna Towle             F3034        87/91       42:50     1:32:58   14:33     1:30:24
1035  Makayla Parriott       F2529        67/75       42:49     1:32:57   14:33     1:30:24
1036  Sarah Hoburg           F5559        16/21       41:46     1:33:35   14:34     1:30:28
1037  Katie Ristow           F3539      106/127       41:24     1:35:02   14:35     1:30:35
1038  Troy Hanson            M5054        47/52       42:19     1:31:53   14:38     1:30:52
1039  Jeff Martinson         M5054        48/52       42:19     1:31:53   14:38     1:30:52
1040  Shawn Kohl             M5054        49/52       35:16     1:33:55   14:38     1:30:55
1041  Kristi Kohl            F5054        31/43       41:18     1:33:55   14:38     1:30:56
1042  Kiran Ala              M4044      105/107       42:41     1:36:18   14:40     1:31:03
1043  Robin Brester          F4549        50/58       43:26     1:35:48   14:40     1:31:07
1044  Jameson Hofker         M3539        81/83       43:11     1:34:59   14:43     1:31:23
1045  Jered Hofker           M4044      106/107       43:08     1:35:00   14:43     1:31:24
1046  Kent Svoboda           M7099         9/11       43:56     1:35:52   14:46     1:31:42
1047  Lindsey Licht          F3539      107/127       42:03     1:36:58   14:47     1:31:49
1048  Hillary Rasmussen      F3539      108/127       43:24     1:36:03   14:49     1:31:59
1049  Missy Nockels          F4549        51/58       42:15     1:36:29   14:49     1:31:59
1050  Lisa Butler            F5054        32/43       43:18     1:36:39   14:49     1:32:03
1051  Marilyn Klein          F3539      109/127       43:18     1:36:39   14:49     1:32:04
1052  Stephanie Lemonds      F5054        33/43       43:50     1:34:14   14:51     1:32:15
1053  Sarah Morales          F3539      110/127       44:00     1:37:13   14:53     1:32:28
1054  Lisa Markus            F5559        17/21       44:59     1:37:52   14:55     1:32:41
1055  McKenna Elsener        F3539      111/127       44:14     1:37:46   14:55     1:32:42
1056  Katherine Taylor       F2024        31/32       44:01     1:36:37   14:56     1:32:44
1057  Pamela Vargason        F7099          2/5       43:04     1:35:50   14:56     1:32:45
1058  Morgan Gerteisen       F3539      112/127       44:34     1:35:11   14:59     1:33:02
1059  Mary Mulligan          F6569          3/5       42:06     1:35:28   15:01     1:33:14
1060  Lauren Bell            F3034        88/91       42:47     1:37:18   15:01     1:33:15
1061  Janice Beethe          F7099          3/5       43:09     1:34:44   15:02     1:33:24
1062  Amanda Holt            F3539      113/127       43:34     1:36:04   15:04     1:33:34
1063  Warren Holt            M5054        50/52       43:33     1:36:04   15:04     1:33:34
1064  Katie Graham           F3539      114/127       44:24     1:38:41   15:08     1:33:59
1065  Tom Schmitz            M7099        10/11       44:11     1:38:39   15:12     1:34:23
1066  Jonathan Harrison      M3034        71/72       44:02     1:39:32   15:14     1:34:38
1067  Hanna Harrison         F3034        89/91       44:02     1:39:33   15:14     1:34:39
1068  Adam Debilzan          M3539        82/83       44:55     1:38:34   15:15     1:34:42
1069  Promise Debilzan       F3539      115/127       44:56     1:38:34   15:15     1:34:42
1071  Jayden Merriman        M2024        25/26       43:36     1:38:12   15:15     1:34:43
1072  Kyle Versaw            M3539        83/83       43:04     1:38:25   15:16     1:34:47
1073  Gabriel Rivera         M4549        65/65       45:00     1:40:15   15:18     1:35:01
1074  Jennifer Blankenship   F5054        34/43       45:02     1:40:15   15:18     1:35:01
1075  Gretchen Ritterling    F5559        18/21       45:40     1:40:12   15:22     1:35:28
1076  Nancy Reinhart         F5054        35/43       44:59     1:39:56   15:23     1:35:35
1077  Dottie Mitchell        F4044      101/110       44:11     1:40:28   15:24     1:35:39
1078  Melissa Molina         F3539      116/127       44:45     1:40:30   15:27     1:35:58
1079  Amy Brandt             F2529        68/75       42:29     1:40:10   15:30     1:36:18
1080  Caden Basurto          M2024        26/26       46:10     1:41:36   15:32     1:36:28
1081  John Corrado           M6064        23/23       44:56     1:41:34   15:35     1:36:47
1082  Michele Corrado        F5559        19/21       44:56     1:41:35   15:35     1:36:48
1083  Ashley Bovee           F3539      117/127       47:48     1:41:41   15:38     1:37:03
1084  Cheryl McCarter        F5054        36/43       47:45     1:41:22   15:38     1:37:04
1085  Michaela Griess        F5054        37/43       45:57     1:42:05   15:38     1:37:04
1086  Michael Griess         M5559        32/33       45:57     1:42:06   15:38     1:37:04
1087  Sarah Grimm            F3539      118/127       47:48     1:41:52   15:39     1:37:14
1088  Gloria Lemaster        F4044      102/110       46:28     1:42:25   15:40     1:37:18
1089  Becky Nelson           F4044      103/110       46:29     1:42:26   15:40     1:37:19
1090  Marcy Stewart          F5054        38/43       45:06     1:42:33   15:44     1:37:45
1091  Molly Holloway         F4549        52/58       48:16     1:42:40   15:44     1:37:46
1092  Donna Thiellen         F7099          4/5       48:16     1:42:40   15:45     1:37:47
1093  Mimi Schmidt           F7099          5/5       48:17     1:42:40   15:45     1:37:47
1094  Lauren Shapcott        F2529        69/75       45:04     1:41:16   15:47     1:37:59
1095  Shelby Gross           F2529        70/75       45:05     1:41:15   15:47     1:37:59
1096  Valerie Pietroluongo   F3034        90/91       45:44     1:43:04   15:49     1:38:15
1097  Anna Nordhues          F3539      119/127       46:42     1:40:03   15:50     1:38:22
1098  Kelly Eller            F3539      120/127       46:06     1:42:33   15:51     1:38:25
1099  Emmilie Kosiba         F2529        71/75       45:44     1:42:50   15:52     1:38:31
1100  Rebecca Essink         F5054        39/43       47:01     1:42:49   15:53     1:38:39
1101  Austin Wood            M2529        64/65       45:18     1:42:39   15:57     1:39:07
1102  Rebecca Walters        F4044      104/110       46:28     1:43:32   15:58     1:39:09
1103  Emily Churilla         F3539      121/127       48:55     1:43:38   16:04     1:39:48
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1104  Shelby Hoffmann        F2529        72/75       48:44     1:43:55   16:05     1:39:56
1105  Bailey Dickson         F2529        73/75       48:27     1:44:34   16:06     1:40:02
1106  Stephanie Fountain     F5054        40/43       47:30     1:43:43   16:07     1:40:05
1107  Angela Gubbels         F5054        41/43       46:19     1:43:04   16:09     1:40:18
1108  Abby O'Brien           F2024        32/32       49:46     1:45:22   16:11     1:40:29
1109  Magdalene Obrien       F2529        74/75       49:46     1:45:22   16:11     1:40:29
1110  Hollie Booth           F4549        53/58       49:01     1:45:22   16:11     1:40:30
1111  Traci O'Brien-Hytrek   F5054        42/43       49:00     1:45:23   16:11     1:40:30
1112  Jennifer Dickson       F5559        20/21       48:28     1:45:15   16:13     1:40:42
1113  Brian Bergstrom        M5054        51/52       46:43     1:45:30   16:18     1:41:15
1114  Katie Staples          F4044      105/110       46:27     1:46:08   16:19     1:41:20
1115  Erin Ritter            F4044      106/110       48:08     1:42:52   16:23     1:41:44
1117  Brooke Wimes           F4044      107/110       46:26     1:46:12   16:28     1:42:14
1118  Tina Brown             F3539      122/127       48:56     1:46:20   16:30     1:42:30
1119  Becky Kushiner         F4044      108/110       48:48     1:48:30   16:40     1:43:28
1120  Ashley Bryant          F3539      123/127       38:37     1:47:35   16:42     1:43:44
1121  Jordan Knoepfel        M3034        72/72       40:05     1:48:00   16:47     1:44:18
1122  Kellie Wulf            F4044      109/110       50:17     1:49:10   16:54     1:44:56
1123  Christina Valenzuela   F4549        54/58       48:10     1:50:24   17:04     1:45:57
1124  David Sterns           M6569          6/6       50:37     1:49:06   17:13     1:46:53
1125  Richard Halvorsen      M7099        11/11       45:58     1:51:44   17:17     1:47:23
1126  Elizabeth Kavan        F4549        55/58       51:51     1:51:44   17:23     1:48:00
1127  Jodi Bahr              F4549        56/58       51:51     1:51:45   17:23     1:48:01
1128  Nikki Colgrove         F4044      110/110       50:52     1:53:24   17:26     1:48:16
1129  Elizabeth Huggins      F3539      124/127       53:36     1:53:24   17:31     1:48:46
1130  Natalie Nelson         F3539      125/127       53:23     1:51:54   17:32     1:48:56
1131  Brenda Jenny           F6569          4/5       53:21     1:51:55   17:32     1:48:56
1132  Marie Cota             F6064        22/23       52:24     1:50:05   17:38     1:49:30
1133  Isiah Coleman          M2529        65/65       54:46     1:56:01   17:51     1:50:51
1134  Jess Bollinger         F2529        75/75       54:48     1:56:01   17:51     1:50:52
1135  Heather McGinn         F4549        57/58       49:05     1:53:03   17:51     1:50:54
1136  Michael Kozelichki     M5054        52/52       56:00     1:54:24   17:53     1:51:07
1137  Tami Griffiths         F5054        43/43       55:59     1:54:27   17:54     1:51:08
1138  Catherine Milone       F5559        21/21       56:01     1:54:23   17:54     1:51:09
1139  Ed Griffiths           M5559        33/33       56:00     1:54:27   17:54     1:51:09
1140  Jami Knerl             F4549        58/58       57:58     1:57:32   18:07     1:52:32
1141  Suzanne Dunkleman      F6064        23/23       56:15     1:57:26   18:09     1:52:44
1142  Sandra Waller          F3034        91/91       57:58     1:57:51   18:10     1:52:51
1143  Jennifer James         F6569          5/5       54:03     1:58:27   18:14     1:53:14
1144  Danielle Reynolds      F3539      126/127       55:49     1:57:13   18:16     1:53:25
1145  Allison Drescher       F3539      127/127       55:49     1:57:13   18:16     1:53:25
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